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1 37001 220108000000763 NIKITA SHANKAR RAJPUT 15 16 10 41

2 37002 220108000001308 ARATI ANKUSH MAGRE 15 14 8 37

3 37003 220108000001344 RUPALI KISANDAS TURI 15 8 6 29

4 37004 220108000001280 NIKITA GANESH GAVHANE 15 14 8 37

5 37005 220108000000997
DHANASHRI PRAKASH 
CHAVHAN

15 16 10 41

6 37006 220108000000816
PAYAL SURESH 
MAHANUBHAV

15 18 12 45

7 37007 220108000000749 SIMRAN ADAM SHAIKH 15 12 8 35

8 37008 220108000001276 RENUKA ROHIT KARPE 15 12 6 33

9 37009 220108000000758 CHITRA DATTU KANAWADE 15 18 10 43

10 37010 220108000000949
KOMAL GAJANAN 
DHUDKEKAR

12 14 8 34

11 37011 220108000000218 MAYURI MALHARI JADHAV 15 12 8 35

12 37012 220108000001401 ISHA SHANKAR DHARMIK 15 16 8 39

13 37013 220108000000885 SAKSHI DINESH DESAI 15 18 10 43

14 37014 220108000000728 VIDEKSHA ANIL DOLKAR 15 14 6 35

15 37015 220108000000920
SANIKA PRABHAKAR 
MARODKAR

15 16 10 41

16 37016 220108000001402
DNYANESHWARI SHANKAR 
DHARMIK

12 14 8 34

17 37017 220108000000182 POONAM PRADIP GAIKWAD 12 10 0 22

18 37018 220108000000815 ALFIYA SALIM INAMDAR 15 14 8 37

19 37019 220108000001388 ARATI VIJAY KATARE 10 12 6 28

20 37020 220108000000886 HARSHADA BHARAT KADAM 15 14 6 35

21 37021 220108000000798
AAKANKSHA SHRIRAM 
WAKALE

12 10 4 26
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22 37022 220108000001550 MUSKAN SULTAN DESHMUKH 12 14 8 34

23 37023 220108000001489 SHRUTI SUDHAKAR SHENDE 5 14 6 25

24 37024 220108000000977 RANI SUDAM RATHOD 15 12 8 35

25 37025 220108000001781 PAYAL PRAVIN SURADKAR 15 18 10 43

26 37026 220108000001277 PRAJAKTA DILIP SHIRGAVE 12 12 6 30

27 37027 220108000001313
PRATIKSHA PRAKASH 
KUKUDKAR

3 10 4 17

28 37028 220108000001413 PRIYANKA SUNIL MAHAJAN 15 10 0 25

29 37029 220108000001748 SABAKAUSAR MEHMOOD ALI 10 14 6 30

30 37030 220108000001725 VAISHALI HAVASAJI PHAD 15 18 10 43

31 37031 220108000001471 SANIKA NANDLAL GANGURDE 15 18 10 43

32 37032 220108000001551 RESHMA RAJENDRA PACHORE 12 16 8 36

33 37033 220108000001414 POOJA PRAKASH CHAVAN 15 14 6 35

34 37034 220108000001218 RUKMINI ANNA GAVADE 15 16 8 39

35 37035 220108000001302 CHAITALI ANIL SONAWANE 10 0 0 10

36 37036 220108000000860 ACHAL BHAGAVAN BHOIR 12 12 8 32

37 37037 220108000000113 RUTUJA SANTOSH REPALE 15 18 10 43

38 37038 220108000001757 NIKITA ARUN KAMBLE 12 14 6 32

39 37039 220108000000878 SANJANI SURESH DAKI 15 12 6 33

40 37040 220108000000540 ASMITA ATMARAM JAGDALE 15 16 8 39

41 37041 220108000000839 SALONI ARUN PATIL 12 0 4 16

42 37042 220108000001552 MANSI PRAKASH DHAGE 15 16 8 39

43 37043 220108000000542 PRAGATI ATMARAM JAGDALE 15 16 10 41

44 37044 220108000001562 ADITI BHAUSAHEB DHUMAL 15 14 12 41
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45 37045 220108000000198
PRADNYA DHARMENDRA 
PATIL

12 16 8 36

46 37046 220108000001596 PRIYA UTTAM JADHAV 12 18 10 40

47 37047 220108000001787 POOJA SANTOSH KADAM 15 12 8 35

48 37048 220108000000867 GAYATRI SHYAM HOLKAR 12 14 10 36

49 37049 220108000001421 PRIYANKA DILIP MANE 15 18 10 43

50 37050 220108000001403
BHAGYASHRI MAHENDRA 
PHADKE

10 0 4 14

51 37051 220108000000663
BHAGYASHREE ANAND 
KALEKAR

10 8 1 19

52 37052 220108000000586 AMRUTA PRAKASH KHOT 10 10 4 24

53 37053 220108000000788 TEJASWINI ASHOK CHAVAN 15 12 10 37

54 37054 220108000000618 ARCHANA BABAJI SURVASE 15 10 8 33

55 37055 220108000000736 VIDYA RAJENDRA GAWADE 15 8 4 27

56 37056 220108000000019
CHITRA CHANDRAKANT 
PACHARNE

10 0 1 11

57 37057 220108000000161
SHLOKA CHANDAN 
CHAUDHARI

12 10 8 30

58 37058 220108000000183
ROSHANI GURUDAS 
DABHOLKAR

15 18 10 43

59 37059 220108000001101 SHRUTI NAMDEV MHATRE 15 8 4 27

60 37060 220108000000849 MAHEK ISAK KAZI 10 0 1 11

61 37061 220108000001739
KARISHMA MORESHWAR 
MESHRAM

15 18 8 41

62 37062 220108000000561 SONALI RANGNATH ALDAR 12 12 4 28

63 37063 220108000001790 ANJALI BALAJI LONDHE 12 16 8 36

64 37064 220108000001469 SAKSHI NANDU TOMAKE 12 14 8 34

65 37065 220108000000030 SUNANDA ROHIDAS ZANJAR 5 0 4 9

66 37066 220108000001260
APEKSHA AMARNATH 
MHATRE

15 14 10 39

67 37067 220108000001251 PAYAL PARBATI DHANAVADE 12 14 8 34
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68 37068 220108000001173 VISHAKA SANTOSH PATIL 15 14 8 37

69 37069 220108000000672 DIPALI RAVI JADHAV 12 0 1 13

70 37070 220108000000178 NISAR NABISAB SHAIKH 15 16 8 39

71 37071 220108000000928
ARATI DHANANJAY 
SURYWANSHI

12 14 8 34

72 37072 220108000001245 RIYA PRADIP GURAV 3 14 8 25

73 37073 220108000000088 SNEHAL TUKARAM CHAVAN 15 20 15 50

74 37074 220108000000838 SEJAL ARUN PATIL 15 14 10 39

75 37075 220108000001105
NILOFAR CHANDU 
BHURIWALE

15 18 12 45

76 37076 220108000000363 SNEHAL NAVNATH TAKLE 15 12 6 33

77 37077 220108000000231 RAKHI BHARAT MODHAVE 12 8 8 28

78 37078 220108000001496 RUTUJA RAJENDRA DESAI 10 10 10 30

79 37079 220108000001130
TRUPTI DATTATRAYA 
GAIKWAD

15 12 10 37

80 37080 220108000000724 PRIYANKA SANJAY DHAVALE 15 16 8 39

81 37081 220108000001495 KAJAL DHONDIBA KANK 15 16 15 46

82 37082 220108000001682 USHA NAGU KATKAR 15 16 8 39

83 37083 220108000000528 ASMITA BALU RENUSE 15 8 6 29

84 37084 220108000000237 BHARATI VIJAY SONAWANE 5 0 1 6

85 37085 220108000000651 SWATI SANJAY NERKAR 10 12 6 28

86 37086 220108000000598 SAROJANI SHASHIKANT KALE 15 20 12 47

87 37087 220108000001615 SAMRUDHI NATHA PAREKAR 12 14 8 34

88 37088 220108000000937 MANJUSHREE DADASO KHOT 15 20 12 47

89 37089 220108000001110 PAYAL RAJENDRA GOSAVI 15 18 10 43

90 37090 220108000001144 ROHINI SITARAM MALI 5 10 4 19
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91 37091 220108000000196 KALYANI HANMANT KOLI 12 14 10 36

92 37092 220108000000255
BHAGYASHRI BHIMRAO 
INGALE

3 0 4 7

93 37093 220108000000602 TEJAL AJIT JAGAKAR 15 16 10 41

94 37094 220108000000362 JYOTI BHARAT CHAVAN 12 8 4 24

95 37095 220108000000155 SAMIKSHA BALU NIKAM 12 14 10 36

96 37096 220108000001354 ADITI DADARAO SABLE 15 12 6 33

97 37097 220108000001470
MADHURI DNYANESHWAR 
DAMALE

15 18 12 45

98 37098 220108000001860 NANDINI SANJAY TALEKAR 15 18 15 48

99 37099 220108000000377 SAKSHI LAXMAN KADAM 12 5 6 23

100 37100 220108000001770 SHIVLILA VITTHAL BAMNAL 15 20 12 47

101 37101 220108000001095
ROHINI CHANDRAKANT 
TELANGE

12 12 6 30

102 37102 220108000001826 KOMAL WAMAN JONDHALE 12 12 6 30

103 37103 220108000000032
BHAGYASHRI VIKRAM 
CHAVAN

12 14 10 36

104 37104 220108000000552 SANIKA SUNIL BALKATE 15 16 12 43

105 37105 220108000001609
MANORAMA ANANDRAO 
KHARAT

15 16 8 39

106 37106 220108000001296 PRIYA BHOJRAJ THAKRE 15 12 8 35

107 37107 220108000000157 SAMRUDDHI BALU NIKAM 3 12 6 21

108 37108 220108000001654 SUHANI SURYAKANT DODAKE 15 18 8 41

109 37109 220108000000205 KAVITA PANDURANG SAPURE 12 5 6 23

110 37110 220108000000643 VAISHNAVI ARUN GAWAND 15 18 10 43

111 37111 220108000000803 AISHWARYA DIPAK AKSE 12 0 4 16

112 37112 220108000001769
ASMITA YASHWANT 
BHALERAO

15 18 10 43

113 37113 220108000000974
BHAGYASHRI CHUNILAL 
DHANGAR

10 12 0 22
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114 37114 220108000001616 LAXMI BHARAT CHAVAN 12 14 8 34

115 37115 220108000000471 BHAGYASHREE MAHESH ZADE 15 0 0 15

116 37116 220108000000533 PURVA JAGANNATH KADAM 15 16 8 39

117 37117 220108000001180 DIVYA SANDIPAL SHEGOKAR 15 14 10 39

118 37118 220108000000382
DEVSHREE SHASHIKANT 
MHATRE

15 5 6 26

119 37119 220108000000975 YOGINI SATISH PATIL 15 16 6 37

120 37120 220108000000304 VEDIKA VIJAY KADAM 15 12 6 33

121 37121 220108000001174 APURVA SARJERAO KUMBHAR 15 18 10 43

122 37122 220108000000073 AKSHADA ANKUSH KINDRE 15 18 10 43

123 37123 220108000001325
RANJANA DNYANDEV 
THOMBARE

12 18 8 38

124 37124 220108000001121 PRIYA MAHENDRA GOSAVI 15 14 12 41

125 37125 220108000001651 RAKSHA INDRARAJ BISEN 10 14 4 28

126 37126 220108000000976 KAVITA KHANDERAO PATIL 15 14 8 37

127 37127 220108000001606 KOMAL SANJUSING RAJPUT 10 12 4 26

128 37128 220108000000291 SANIKA BAPUSAHEB MANE 15 14 12 41

129 37129 220108000000931 ANUSHKA VINAYAK PASHTE 12 16 10 38

130 37130 220108000001476 SONU DNYANESHWAR GAWAI 15 16 10 41

131 37131 220108000000160 PRIYANKA SANJAY KHARAT 12 10 4 26

132 37132 220108000001407 SNEHA DILIPRAO GHOGARE 10 14 8 32

133 37133 220108000001267 KIRAN RATIRAM SHENDE 10 16 6 32

134 37134 220108000001177 SHITAL GAJANAN GOREWAD 10 12 8 30

135 37135 220108000001085
SHRADDHA SITARAM 
GAWADE

15 18 10 43

136 37136 220108000001782 SHRUTI DAYANAND JADHAV 15 14 6 35
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137 37137 220108000000151 VAIBHAVI PRAKASH KOKIL 15 18 10 43

138 37138 220108000001792 PRATIBHA MUKUND JATOL 15 16 6 37

139 37139 220108000000606
POONAM RAVIKANT 
WAGHMARE

12 12 6 30

140 37140 220108000001639 PURVA NANDLAL SHIWANKAR 15 18 12 45

141 37141 220108000001794 PRADNYA SIDDHARTH MANE 10 10 1 21

142 37142 220108000000224
BHARATI DNYANESHWAR 
SHINDE

12 12 6 30

143 37143 220108000000858 DIVYA RATILAL KOLI 5 5 4 14

144 37144 220108000001630 SAVITA SUNIL MANE 15 18 8 41

145 37145 220108000001020 PRATIKSHA VILASSING INGLE 15 18 8 41

146 37146 220108000001146 TEJASWINI MANOJ SANGALE 15 12 8 35

147 37147 220108000000861 VASUDHA SURESH KARHALE 12 16 8 36

148 37148 220108000000260 HINA RAJU TADVI 3 0 0 3

149 37149 220108000001021 SWARUPA RAVINDRA PAWAR 12 14 10 36

150 37150 220108000000056 SNEHAL NASHON SIDDIQUI 12 0 6 18

151 37151 220108000001668
RAJASHRI ARUN 
CHANDANSHIV

15 14 10 39

152 37152 220108000001017 SANIKA KAILAS BADGUJAR 10 0 1 11

153 37153 220108000000745 KUSHIVARTA BAJIRAO SAVAT 12 8 4 24

154 37154 220108000000899 SNEHAL TATYA SHINDE 12 14 6 32

155 37155 220108000000465 NIKITA KAILAS MANJULKAR 12 0 0 12

156 37156 220108000001429 PRITI ANIL BANDAL 15 16 10 41

157 37157 220108000000230 SIMRAN BABASAHEB SAYYAD 15 14 10 39

158 37158 220108000000112
TANAYA JAYKUMAR 
WANKHADE

12 10 6 28

159 37159 220108000000294 KAVITA GAJANAN DODE 15 20 10 45
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160 37160 220108000000176 SEJAL PARIKSHIT PAWAR 12 8 4 24

161 37161 220108000000576 RAJSHRI BHOLA THAWKAR 10 14 4 28

162 37162 220108000001428
VAIBHAVI SHRIKANT 
BHOGATE

15 14 10 39

163 37163 220108000001857 PRATIKSHA PRABHU AMLE 15 8 6 29

164 37164 220108000001451 MAYURI GANGADHAR BEDRE 10 8 1 19

165 37165 220108000000948 DIPALI GOPAL RATHOD 15 16 8 39

166 37166 220108000001197
SHIVANI DEWANAND 
MESHRAM

12 10 1 23

167 37167 220108000000748 VAISHNAVI BAPU MUTHAL 10 0 1 11

168 37168 220108000001669 DIPALI NAMDEV PANCHAL 15 20 10 45

169 37169 220108000001810
APARNA NANDKUMAR 
PHALKE

15 12 8 35

170 37170 220108000001675 ASHWINI JAGANNATH RAJPUT 15 18 10 43

171 37171 220108000001334 DHANLAXMI MANIK JAMADAR 10 14 8 32

172 37172 220108000000093 SHRAVANI VIKAS SHENDGE 12 14 6 32

173 37173 220108000000347 DIYA VIJAY MHATRE 15 14 10 39

174 37174 220108000001657 SANDHYA SANTOSH PATEKAR 12 8 6 26

175 37175 220108000000487 SIDDHI VIJAY KAMBLE 12 0 0 12

176 37176 220108000000343 AKANSHA BALAJI MUNDHE 10 12 6 28

177 37177 220108000001462 NIKITA DIPAK KOLI 15 16 6 37

178 37178 220108000000424 REKHA DEVRAM BHARVAD 15 18 10 43

179 37179 220108000000889 VARSHA LALASAHEB GAWADE 12 0 0 12

180 37180 220108000001796
ANURADHA NANDKUMAR 
PHALKE

5 8 1 14

181 37181 220108000000091
SAKSHI MADHUKAR 
KHANDEKAR

10 0 1 11

182 37182 220108000000222 SANSKRUTI PRAKASH PAWAR 15 0 4 19
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183 37183 220108000001049
NANDINI SURENDRA 
GAIKWAD

15 14 10 39

184 37184 220108000000232 SNEHA SURESH PANDE 15 10 6 31

185 37185 220108000001830 RITU RAMKRUSHNA BHONDE 15 14 12 41

186 37186 220108000001382 CHETANA SANJAY PATIL 15 12 10 37

187 37187 220108000000573 SHARDA SHANKAR GHUMRE 15 20 12 47

188 37188 220108000001333 SAYALI SHAMKANT MHATRE 12 16 12 40

189 37189 220108000001041 NEHA HEMANT MHATRE 3 16 8 27

190 37190 220108000000263 APEKSHA VILAS HIROLE 12 12 8 32

191 37191 220108000001289 PAYAL DURYODHAN MEDHE 12 12 6 30

192 37192 220108000001686 NANDINI NAMDEV BORADE 15 20 12 47

193 37193 220108000001054 NEHA SOMNATH PARDESHI 15 10 1 26

194 37194 220108000001419 NIKITA DAULAT JAGTAP 15 18 10 43

195 37195 220108000000369 NILIMA VILAS BHISE 15 18 10 43

196 37196 220108000001393 RAVINA BHAGWAT KOLI 12 12 6 30

197 37197 220108000001758 SONALI GANESH WANJARI 15 16 10 41

198 37198 220108000000105 PRACHI NILESH PARMAR 10 8 4 22

199 37199 220108000000384 PRITEE PARASRAM GAIKWAD 15 18 10 43

200 37200 220108000000801 PRIYANKA NARAYAN HANDE 15 20 10 45

201 37201 220108000001128 KANCHAN GANPAT KAMBLE 12 16 8 36

202 37202 220108000001350
KALYANI DNYANESHWAR 
PAWAR

10 0 1 11

203 37203 220108000001661
MANSI SAMADHAN 
SURYAWANSHI

15 14 8 37

204 37204 220108000001010
DIKSHA TATYASO 
KHANDEKAR

15 16 12 43

205 37205 220108000002443 ANAMIKA SANJAY PATIL 0 0 4 4
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206 37206 220108000001432 CHETANA ADHIKRAO PATIL 15 10 10 35

207 37207 220108000001678 KIRTI BHUSHAN BAIKAR 15 5 4 24

208 37208 220108000001446 SONALI ABASAHEB MANDALE 12 0 0 12

209 37209 220108000000767 KAJAL KACHARU KAKADE 12 5 4 21

210 37210 220108000000799 UJJWALA BABAN KHAIRNAR 15 14 8 37

211 37211 220108000000725 RESHMA SANJAY SHINDE 15 16 12 43

212 37212 220108000001784 ANJALI SANTOSH BIRHARE 15 12 8 35

213 37213 220108000000281
NISHIGHANDHA DILIPKUMAR 
WASNIK

12 20 10 42

214 37214 220108000001162 AVANTIKA ARAVIND UTEKAR 15 18 10 43

215 37215 220108000000959 PAYAL SANJAY TUPE 3 0 0 3

216 37216 220108000000802 LAXMI PANDURANG KHADSE 15 16 8 39

217 37217 220108000000448 PAYAL RAJENDRA KAITHWAS 3 10 6 19

218 37218 220108000000721 VIJAYA MILIND THORAT 15 8 6 29

219 37219 220108000000796 KOMAL SHYAM PAWAR 15 16 12 43

220 37220 220108000001349 ASHWINI BAPURAO DONE 15 20 15 50

221 37221 220108000001044 SWATI KRUSHNA CHAUDHARI 5 0 0 5

222 37222 220108000000726 KIRAN SANJAY PATOLE 15 16 10 41

223 37223 220108000000153
NIKITA VITTHAL 
SHRIMANGALE

12 14 6 32

224 37224 220108000000719 ARYA SANDIP THORAT 15 12 6 33

225 37225 220108000000392 SAKSHI SANTOSH TAMBE 15 18 10 43

226 37226 220108000001037 SUJATA BALU KARADE 5 0 0 5

227 37227 220108000000800 ARTI MALHARI GAVATE 12 18 10 40

228 37228 220108000000953 SEJAL RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI 12 16 10 38
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229 37229 220108000001735
AMRAPLA UMAKANT 
GAIKWAD

15 10 6 31

230 37230 220108000001699 DIVYA SANTOSH RATHOD 15 16 6 37

231 37231 220108000000715 SALONI HAMID SAYYAD 15 12 6 33

232 37232 220108000000208
RANJANA RAGHUNATH 
DONGARDIVE

15 16 8 39

233 37233 220108000001230
VIDHYA SHANTARAM 
SHINGOTE

15 20 15 50

234 37234 220108000000252 SHITAL SHANKAR KOLI 5 12 6 23

235 37235 220108000000396
YASHASVI KASHINATH 
DHONDAGE

15 18 10 43

236 37236 220108000001543
BHAGYASHRI KRUSHNA 
HOLAP

15 20 12 47

237 37237 220108000000723
BHAKTI RAMCHANDRA 
TAYSHETE

5 5 1 11

238 37238 220108000000757 SANIKA SANJAY GHORPADE 10 14 6 30

239 37239 220108000000950 DHANASHRI RAMESH BHUKAN 10 10 4 24

240 37240 220108000001544 PUNAM ARUN THORAT 15 20 10 45

241 37241 220108000001080 RESHMA KASHIBA BICHKULE 15 10 8 33

242 37242 220108000001001 SAKSHI BHARAT VIDHATE 15 16 8 39

243 37243 220108000001545 SAKSHI VILAS ETKAR 15 20 10 45

244 37244 220108000000058 POOJA KASHINATH HALGE 3 14 6 23

245 37245 220108000000727 MEENA UTTAM SANGLE 15 16 10 41

246 37246 220108000000197 DIVYA NIVRUTTI KURLE 15 18 12 45

247 37247 220108000000769 RUTIKA MAHENDRA ZALTE 15 16 10 41

248 37248 220108000000209 NIKITA GANESH BORKAR 12 16 6 34

249 37249 220108000001418
SHUBHANGI MADHUKAR 
BHOJANE

12 18 6 36

250 37250 220108000001047
ASHWINI CHARANDAS 
SONAVALE

12 8 8 28

251 37251 220108000000689 PRIYANKA SHIVAJI JAMADAR 12 16 8 36
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252 37252 220108000000644 YOGITA ROHIDAS CHAVAN 12 12 8 32

253 37253 220108000000863 NEHA RAJESH BHAKARE 5 0 0 5

254 37254 220108000000622 VIDYA LAXMAN HIWALE 15 16 8 39

255 37255 220108000001847 KOMAL KAKASO BAGAL 15 18 10 43

256 37256 220108000000069 ARATI SAMJIK SONAWANE 15 16 10 41

257 37257 220108000000647 SANIKA RAVIRAJ LOKHANDE 12 14 8 34

258 37258 220108000000467 NISHA SANTOSH RANDAVE 12 12 8 32

259 37259 220108000001195 NIKITA LAXMAN PAWAR 15 16 10 41

260 37260 220108000001338 RUTUJA SHIVAJI PURANE 10 14 8 32

261 37261 220108000000876
NAMRATA PRABHAKAR 
JADHAV

12 12 8 32

262 37262 220108000000636 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH TALOLE 15 12 8 35

263 37263 220108000001424 ANJALI MADHUKAR AMBEKAR 15 16 10 41

264 37264 220108000001848 PRIYANKA BALWANT PATIL 12 16 10 38

265 37265 220108000000951 PAYAL VISHWAS DALAVI 12 18 10 40

266 37266 220108000001337
SONALI DATTATRAY 
THAKARE

5 0 0 5

267 37267 220108000001427 NEHA NARESH BHAJBHUJE 15 10 6 31

268 37268 220108000001178 ASMITA ANANT PATEKAR 10 12 6 28

269 37269 220108000000065
DHANASHREE CHANDRAKANT 
DEVKAR

3 14 6 23

270 37270 220108000001149 ARCHANA BALIRAM PANCHAL 12 14 10 36

271 37271 220108000000423 PRATIKSHA GIRISH BHAMARE 15 0 0 15

272 37272 220108000000938 ASHMA MAINUDDIN SHAIKH 15 12 10 37

273 37273 220108000001450
KOMAL BHAUSAHEB 
BANKHADKE

15 18 10 43

274 37274 220108000001229 SAYALI KESHAV ROKADE 15 10 10 35
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275 37275 220108000001840 PAYAL VIJAY RATHOD 15 16 10 41

276 37276 220108000001426 POOJA DAKHARAM MESHRAM 15 16 8 39

277 37277 220108000000617 SNEHAL VINOD HIREKODI 15 20 15 50

278 37278 220108000001181 SONAL LAXMAN KOLI 12 16 6 34

279 37279 220108000000149 PRITI SUDHAKAR KASBE 5 0 4 9

280 37280 220108000001009 PAYAL MAHESH YERKAR 3 5 4 12

281 37281 220108000001151 RENUKA BALIRAM PANCHAL 12 16 10 38

282 37282 220108000001434 ROHINI KAWDU NAKSHINE 12 0 0 12

283 37283 220108000001817
PRACHI SHANKAR 
WAGHMARE

12 16 10 38

284 37284 220108000001150 RADHA BALIRAM PANCHAL 10 12 8 30

285 37285 220108000000993 SAYALI NATHURAM PATIL 15 20 12 47

286 37286 220108000000868 ASHVINI BAPPASAHEB WAGH 15 16 8 39

287 37287 220108000001773
POOJA MAROTRAO 
PANCHABHAI

15 18 10 43

288 37288 220108000001395
NAMRATA SHRIRAM 
LOKHANDE

12 12 4 28

289 37289 220108000000913
JIDNYASA GORAKSHANATH 
MHATRE

12 16 10 38

290 37290 220108000001182 SAYALI SANJAY GODASE 15 0 1 16

291 37291 220108000001816 KHUSHI GOMAJI SONWANE 12 16 10 38

292 37292 220108000000652
PRIYANKA RAHUL 
WAGHMARE

15 18 10 43

293 37293 220108000001617 PALLAVI ASHOK CHALAK 15 20 12 47

294 37294 220108000000206 ANJANA SAKHARAM PAWAR 15 10 8 33

295 37295 220108000000908 CHHAKULI KESHAV PARAKHE 15 20 15 50

296 37296 220108000001212
VAISHNAVI VINAYAK 
WATTATWAD

15 12 8 35

297 37297 220108000001335 NIKITA SHIVAJI SHINDE 15 14 6 35
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298 37298 220108000001412 VAISHALI KHANDU PUJARI 12 14 6 32

299 37299 220108000001324
KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT 
KHAIRNAR

15 12 8 35

300 37300 220108000000207 MANISHA SAKHARAM PAWAR 12 0 8 20

301 37301 220108000001672 GAYATRI HARIDAS BALKAR 3 8 1 12

302 37302 220108000001815 SARIKA RAMESH BARATE 15 20 12 47

303 37303 220108000000952 DIVYA VISHWAS DALAVI 15 20 10 45

304 37304 220108000000383 ANISA SANJU TADAVI 10 8 6 24

305 37305 220108000001549 GEETA JAGANNATH JADHAV 15 0 1 16

306 37306 220108000000334 DIVYA TANAJI MAHANAVAR 15 20 12 47

307 37307 220108000001411 REKHA PRAVEEN NARALE 15 16 8 39

308 37308 220108000001581 SONALI DATTA GIRI 15 18 12 45

309 37309 220108000001690 NIKITA NARAYAN KHILLARE 12 12 1 25

310 37310 220108000001023 RUTUJA VASANT PATIL 15 12 8 35

311 37311 220108000001804 GAURI MARUTI WAGHMARE 12 8 6 26

312 37312 220108000000866 AISHWARYA SANJAY MAGAR 15 16 8 39

313 37313 220108000000072 KUNALI GORAKH PAWAR 15 18 10 43

314 37314 220108000001584
JANAVI RAMCHANDRA 
PENDURKAR

12 12 8 32

315 37315 220108000000781 UJWALA ANANDA SHELAR 15 18 12 45

316 37316 220108000001198 POONAM BALIRAM MUNDE 15 20 12 47

317 37317 220108000001309 ANUJA BALU KALANGE 15 14 8 37

318 37318 220108000001215 LAXMI PRAVIN PAWAR 15 16 10 41

319 37319 220108000001635 MANGAL LAXMAN PADAVE 12 10 4 26

320 37320 220108000001189 SHITAL SANJIV GIRHE 15 16 8 39
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321 37321 220108000000405 ARTI MADHAVRAO MOTE 15 16 10 41

322 37322 220108000001666 SUHANI SADASHIV BANSODE 15 10 4 29

323 37323 220108000001305 PURVA VIJAY PAWAR 15 16 10 41

324 37324 220108000001619 PRANJALI SHANKAR BAVALE 15 18 10 43

325 37325 220108000000611 MITALI SANJAY PALSAMKAR 10 16 12 38

326 37326 220108000001620
SWAPNALI SUKHADEV 
GAJBHIV

3 8 6 17

327 37327 220108000001692 KIRAN PRAKASH SAPKALE 10 10 8 28

328 37328 220108000001431 ANUJA KAILAS KALE 15 14 10 39

329 37329 220108000000445 MANSI ARUN MOHADIKAR 12 12 6 30

330 37330 220108000001168 AASHA GOPAL MAHAJAN 15 14 10 39

331 37331 220108000000128
NIRJALA RAGHUNATH 
JADHAV

15 16 8 39

332 37332 220108000001082 NIKITA SAVLERAM MANE 15 16 8 39

333 37333 220108000000650
UTKARSHA UTTAM 
SONKAMBLE

12 8 6 26

334 37334 220108000001430
BHAGYSHREE PARMESHWAR 
LANDE

15 16 10 41

335 37335 220108000000129 KIRAN LAHU CHAVAN 15 18 10 43

336 37336 220108000001438
VAISHNAVI SUDHAKAR 
GAIKWAD

10 16 12 38

337 37337 220108000001083 VAISHNAVI DNYANDEO GARJE 15 14 6 35

338 37338 220108000001761
BHAGYSHALI RAMESH 
MOTIRAVE

15 16 8 39

339 37339 220108000000827 SANIKA BHANUDAS MOTE 12 10 4 26

340 37340 220108000001052
PRIYANKA SHANTARAM 
SHINDE

15 14 8 37

341 37341 220108000001029 RENUKA CHHAGAN GOSAVI 12 0 0 12

342 37342 220108000000119 AKSHTA MARUTI JADHAV 15 12 8 35

343 37343 220108000001035 SANIKA MOHAN JADHAV 12 18 8 38
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344 37344 220108000000846 SNEHA SANTOSH LADE 15 12 12 39

345 37345 220108000001022 ASHLESHA DAMODHAR KALE 3 12 4 19

346 37346 220108000001520
DARSHANA VITTHAL 
HULGUNDE

15 16 12 43

347 37347 220108000000156
RAJNANDINI BHUMAREDDY 
BALPELWAD

15 8 1 24

348 37348 220108000001522 RUTUJA ANIL SURYAWANSHI 15 16 10 41

349 37349 220108000000078 RAGINI PRABHAKAR REHPADE 10 8 6 24

350 37350 220108000000842 DIPALI VINOD BHOSALE 15 16 8 39

351 37351 220108000001799 NIKITA ASHOK BHANDARE 15 16 10 41

352 37352 220108000001422 TEJASHREE SHARAD PAWAR 10 8 1 19

353 37353 220108000001642 TEJASVI SHANKAR BAVALE 15 16 10 41

354 37354 220108000001523 KALYANI GOKUL BHAGWAT 15 18 12 45

355 37355 220108000000500 DIKSHA RAJESH HUMANE 5 8 1 14

356 37356 220108000001701 HEMA TUKARAM SANADI 15 16 10 41

357 37357 220108000000364
TANVI DADASAHEB 
KHANDEKAR

15 16 10 41

358 37358 220108000000732 VISHAKHA SAMADHAN SIRSAT 3 8 0 11

359 37359 220108000001375 MUKTA SANTOSH VADEKAR 3 14 8 25

360 37360 220108000001709 TEJSHRI POPAT SAVARDE 15 12 8 35

361 37361 220108000001183 NEHA BHARATRAO JADHAV 15 16 8 39

362 37362 220108000000454 PAYAL SURESH HAWALDAR 15 20 12 47

363 37363 220108000001801 SHUBHANGI PANDIT MALI 10 12 4 26

364 37364 220108000000265 VISHAKHA ARJUN WAGHMARE 15 16 10 41

365 37365 220108000001700 VARANA SANTOSH MANE 15 16 10 41

366 37366 220108000001519 BHARATI SUNIL SONAWANE 15 16 8 39
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367 37367 220108000000739 SANIKA VASANT SHINDE 15 18 15 48

368 37368 220108000001594 SHRUTI SANTRAM SHINDE 15 16 10 41

369 37369 220108000000469 ANJALI SHIVAJI MUNDE 15 20 12 47

370 37370 220108000001653 PRIYANKA SUBHASH LANDGE 10 12 4 26

371 37371 220108000000687
PRAPTI RAMAKANT 
KARKHANIS

15 14 8 37

372 37372 220108000001785
DNYANESHWARI RAGHUNATH 
BHOR

10 14 6 30

373 37373 220108000000262
DIKSHA RAMADAS 
SHAMASKAR

15 16 8 39

374 37374 220108000001312
SHRADDHA SANTOSH 
KHENDAKE

10 8 10 28

375 37375 220108000001624 ARCHANA RAVINDRA WAGHE 10 0 6 16

376 37376 220108000001521
KISHORI GORAKHNATH 
PAGARE

15 20 10 45

377 37377 220108000001202 PAYAL SHARAD IKHE 15 20 12 47

378 37378 220108000001645
KANCHAN DEVIDAS 
BHALERAO

12 16 6 34

379 37379 220108000001593 SHUBHANGI SANDIP KADAM 15 14 10 39

380 37380 220108000000744 SANTOSHI RAMESH FATALE 15 18 12 45

381 37381 220108000000404
ASMITA VYANKTESH 
KACHARE

15 16 10 41

382 37382 220108000001601 DIKSHA MAHADEV DUDHANE 15 14 8 37

383 37383 220108000000554
KARINA SHIRISH 
WAYANGANKAR

12 18 10 40

384 37384 220108000000342 SIMA RAMHARI CHAVAN 12 8 1 21

385 37385 220108000001172 DIKSHA DINESH GAIKWAD 12 0 0 12

386 37386 220108000001646 PALLAVI PUNDALIK RAUT 12 14 8 34

387 37387 220108000000818 ASHWINI PRAKASH HALNURE 12 18 8 38

388 37388 220108000001677 VAISHALI ROHIDAS SALVE 10 8 0 18

389 37389 220108000000501 JANHAVI DINESH GHARAT 5 14 10 29
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390 37390 220108000001487 POOJA DIPAK GUPTA 12 8 4 24

391 37391 220108000000621 GAYATRI BHASKAR NADAR 15 12 10 37

392 37392 220108000001365 MAYURI ANNA DUBAL 12 0 0 12

393 37393 220108000000239 SWATI RAMESHRAO MENDHE 10 8 1 19

394 37394 220108000000188 VRUSHALI SANJAY HIVRALE 10 5 1 16

395 37395 220108000001184 SONALI SANJAY BORASE 15 8 6 29

396 37396 220108000000835 VAISHNAVI VITTHAL SHINDE 12 0 4 16

397 37397 220108000000444 SHRADDHA AMOL HIWARE 15 18 8 41

398 37398 220108000000261
RUBINAPARVIN YASINSHAH 
ASHAKAN

10 0 4 14

399 37400 220108000000502 JANAVI SANTOSH BHANDARI 10 12 8 30

400 37401 220108000000012 SUPRIYA PRAMOD MUKUNDE 15 0 0 15

401 37402 220108000000929 KISHORI KIRAN SHEDAGE 15 12 12 39

402 37403 220108000000243
HARSHALI SHANTARAM 
BHUJADE

15 16 10 41

403 37404 220108000001453 POOJA BULLU MALLICK 15 14 10 39

404 37405 220108000000904 SANIYA JALAL MUJAWAR 15 8 4 27

405 37406 220108000001821 DIKSHA RANGNATH DATE 10 5 6 21

406 37407 220108000000462
NISHABHARTI RAMKUMAR 
PRASAD

15 16 10 41

407 37408 220108000001191 GAYATRI GIRISH PATIL 15 5 6 26

408 37409 220108000000385 PRERNA KISHOR PAULKAR 15 14 8 37

409 37410 220108000000020 JYOTI KUNDLIK DHAYGUDE 15 16 10 41

410 37411 220108000000630 DIVYA RAVINDRA THAKARE 15 14 10 39

411 37412 220108000001693 SANIKA NATHURAM KADAM 15 10 8 33

412 37413 220108000001094 SNEHA MAHENDRA GAIKWAD 3 0 0 3
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413 37414 220108000001071 ANJALI MAHADEV CHOUGULE 12 16 10 38

414 37415 220108000000909 JANHVI MAHESH THAKUR 5 0 1 6

415 37416 220108000000531 PUJA RAMU LASKAR 15 14 8 37

416 37417 220108000001072 PRATIKSHA SUNIL KALE 10 10 8 28

417 37418 220108000000853 ASHWINI DNYANDEO HATKAR 12 14 6 32

418 37419 220108000001599 BHAKTI DNYANDEV ATOLE 15 14 8 37

419 37420 220108000000168 VARSHA WADAJU GAIKWAD 5 0 0 5

420 37421 220108000000784 PAYAL PRAKASH INGLE 10 0 0 10

421 37422 220108000000589 ARATI SATYWAN NARWADE 10 14 8 32

422 37423 220108000001766 KANCHAN VIKAS RAYKAR 15 20 10 45

423 37424 220108000001368 MANISHA ASHOK KADAM 15 16 12 43

424 37425 220108000001443 POOJA ANANDRAO KHARAT 15 16 12 43

425 37426 220108000000076 RANI BABASAHEB AMLE 15 18 10 43

426 37427 220108000000391 MEGHA BABASAHEB MISAL 15 8 6 29

427 37428 220108000000813 PALLAVI PRAKASH CHALKE 15 20 12 47

428 37429 220108000001369
BHAGYASHREE SANTURAM 
BHAGWAT

15 14 8 37

429 37430 220108000001167 NIKITA RAJU MULE 5 14 8 27

430 37431 220108000000099 MANSI DILIP NIKAM 15 20 10 45

431 37432 220108000000525 PIYU PRADIP ZANZAD 12 16 6 34

432 37433 220108000001613 KOMAL SATISH KHONDAGE 15 12 8 35

433 37434 220108000001127 MANSI KESRINATH THAKUR 12 16 8 36

434 37435 220108000001339 VAISHNAVI RAJESH AMBHORE 15 0 1 16

435 37436 220108000001142 SAMIKSHA BALASAHEB LAD 15 16 8 39
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436 37437 220108000001157 RASIKA BHIKAJI THAKUR 10 0 4 14

437 37438 220108000000712
BHAGYASHREE RAJENDRA 
SABLE

12 0 4 16

438 37439 220108000001612
UJWALA MACHCHHINDRA 
KOLI

15 8 6 29

439 37440 220108000001141 SHITAL DEVIDAS LAD 15 20 12 47

440 37441 220108000000549 ADITI BHARAT PATIL 10 8 4 22

441 37442 220108000001861 SNEHAL PANDIT SATHE 15 16 10 41

442 37443 220108000001069 JAGRUTI RAMESH BHADANE 15 10 8 33

443 37444 220108000000633 ROHINI MORESHWAR DOMLE 10 18 8 36

444 37445 220108000001508 NIKITA MOHAN BAVISKAR 15 10 10 35

445 37446 220108000000096
NAMRATA YUVARAJ 
GHADAGE

12 0 0 12

446 37447 220108000001629 SAKSHI SAMBHAJI BHAGAT 15 8 8 31

447 37448 220108000001862
JIVITA DEVENDRA 
DHORLEKAR

12 10 8 30

448 37449 220108000000121 VANSHIKA VALKYA NIRGUDA 3 0 0 3

449 37450 220108000000684 ARCHANA BHIMRAO PANDULE 15 16 8 39

450 37451 220108000001628 APEKSHA ARJUN NAVALE 10 18 8 36

451 37452 220108000000683 DIKSHA SHIVAJI BHANDARE 15 10 8 33

452 37453 220108000001718 ASHWINI DEVIDAS RATHOD 15 16 8 39

453 37454 220108000001228 DHANSHREE ANNA CHAVAN 15 18 10 43

454 37455 220108000000778 SNEHAL DINKAR MORE 15 20 10 45

455 37456 220108000001488 JAYASHRI DILIP PATIL 15 18 10 43

456 37457 220108000000042 ANJALI KASHINATH MANE 15 20 12 47

457 37458 220108000000108 SAKSHI PRAKASH JADHAV 12 8 8 28

458 37459 220108000000777 SAKSHI DEVDAS PANGARKAR 15 18 12 45
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459 37460 220108000001343
MAYURI HARISHCHANDRA 
PATIL

12 20 12 44

460 37461 220108000000759 MAYURI RAJENDRA BHAGWAT 15 20 12 47

461 37462 220108000000789 VIDUSHA GAUTAM KAMBLE 12 10 8 30

462 37463 220108000001246 PRATIBHA JALESWAR MISHRA 12 16 8 36

463 37464 220108000001201 SANIKA PRAKASH KOLI 15 12 6 33

464 37465 220108000001720 SHITAL VIJAY PATIL 15 18 12 45

465 37466 220108000001332 DIPTI SANTOSH CHEDE 15 14 8 37

466 37467 220108000000632 RUPALI ASHISH THAKARE 15 20 12 47

467 37468 220108000000760 ANURADHA SATISH MUSALE 15 20 12 47

468 37469 220108000001106 SAYALI RAJIV DANGE 15 18 12 45

469 37470 220108000000211 NIKITA SAMPAT ADHAVE 10 8 4 22

470 37471 220108000000142 MADHURI KAILAS AHIRE 5 0 0 5

471 37472 220108000001104 SHRUTI RAJAN MHATRE 15 0 4 19

472 37473 220108000001576 SARIKA LILADHAR KOLI 15 12 8 35

473 37474 220108000001133 RIYA MANOHAR PATIL 12 16 10 38

474 37475 220108000001274 VAISHNAVI RAMU SELUKAR 15 14 10 39

475 37476 220108000001539 POOJA RAGHUNATH SARDE 10 0 0 10

476 37477 220108000000518 RASIKA ABHIJIT KAMBLE 12 18 10 40

477 37478 220108000000926 PRITI DILIP SAWWALAKHE 15 16 10 41

478 37479 220108000000871 ISHWARI KAILASH KALAMBE 12 14 10 36

479 37480 220108000001477 PALLAVI DUDHRAM LILHARE 15 16 6 37

480 37481 220108000000498
PARINEETA BAJIRAO 
BHARADE

15 18 10 43

481 37482 220108000000646
BHAGYASHRI BABAN 
KHANDARE

15 16 10 41
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482 37483 220108000001367
POONAM RAJABHAU 
KHANDEKAR

15 10 10 35

483 37484 220108000000880 TANNU NARBAD LANDAGE 12 18 8 38

484 37485 220108000000341 KARISHMA MOHAN JADHAV 3 12 6 21

485 37486 220108000000310 ANUJA VILAS BACHHAV 15 12 8 35

486 37487 220108000000311 NAMRATA SUNIL AHIRE 12 12 6 30

487 37488 220108000000010 SANIKA SANDESH THALE 15 12 12 39

488 37489 220108000000881
RUCHIKA MAROTI 
SATHAWANE

12 14 8 34

489 37490 220108000001211 ASHWINI MAHADEV HANPUDE 15 14 6 35

490 37491 220108000000685 PRAGATI SAMBHAJI SATHE 15 10 6 31

491 37492 220108000000416 SUSHMITA RAMESH PABALE 15 12 8 35

492 37493 220108000000011 RUCHITA RAJU PATIL 15 16 12 43

493 37494 220108000000595 SONAM MAHENDRA TABIB 15 14 6 35

494 37495 220108000000357 DIKSHA SHANKAR BANGARE 15 18 10 43

495 37496 220108000000746
SHRADDHA RAMESHWAR 
KALAPAD

12 8 6 26

496 37497 220108000000567
RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT 
JAGTAP

15 20 12 47

497 37498 220108000000675 NEHA NILESH KSHIRSAGAR 10 0 4 14

498 37499 220108000001536 VAISHNAVI POPAT BUKAN 15 18 8 41

499 37500 220108000001607 POOJA SHAMRAV KALAKE 12 16 8 36

500 37501 220108000001839 SIDDHI SURESH DHANAWADE 10 20 10 40

501 37502 220108000001634 POOJA ANIL KANGUNE 15 16 8 39

502 37503 220108000001447 SNEHA VITTHAL HANDE 15 16 10 41

503 37504 220108000000793 KALYANI KISHOR GAWAND 12 16 10 38

504 37505 220108000000356 CHANDANI DHANRAJ DADHE 15 18 12 45
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505 37506 220108000001714 ASMITA BALKRUSHAN PATIL 15 18 10 43

506 37507 220108000000780
SHRADDHA NANDKUMAR 
MARALE

12 12 1 25

507 37508 220108000000355
ACHAL RAVINDRA 
SOMKUWAR

12 16 8 36

508 37509 220108000000794 VAISHNAVI ARUN PATIL 15 16 10 41

509 37510 220108000000270 ANKITA ARUN HARALE 15 18 10 43

510 37511 220108000000642 PRATIBHA VISHWAS SHINDE 15 20 10 45

511 37512 220108000000483 PUNAM SHIVADAS THAKUR 12 16 8 36

512 37513 220108000000359 SWETA NANDU BHUTE 15 18 8 41

513 37514 220108000001729 TANUJA ANANTA BURANGE 15 5 4 24

514 37515 220108000000426
AHILYA KRUSHNADEV 
CHOPADE

15 20 10 45

515 37516 220108000000267 MANISHA RAJU RATHOD 15 10 12 37

516 37517 220108000000277 SAKSHI BALAJI GANGAPURE 15 20 12 47

517 37518 220108000000562 KALYANI SANJAY TALOLE 15 18 10 43

518 37519 220108000000600 SHITAL KISHOR KADAM 15 14 10 39

519 37520 220108000000249 VANSHIKA VINOD KAMBLE 12 16 8 36

520 37521 220108000000779
SANJANA NATTHU 
CHAUDHARI

15 18 12 45

521 37522 220108000001464 ANJALI MOHAN PATIL 15 18 12 45

522 37523 220108000000718
PRANALI CHANDRAKANT 
MOKASHI

15 16 12 43

523 37524 220108000000358
RUTUJA RAMESH 
KUMBHALKAR

15 16 8 39

524 37525 220108000001284 PAYAL SURESH BHOPI 3 0 0 3

525 37526 220108000000250
SHILPA BHIMASHANKAR 
KARKE

15 18 12 45

526 37527 220108000001433 PRIYANKA MARUTI RENUSE 15 10 6 31

527 37528 220108000000870 POOJA ARJUN MANE 15 20 12 47
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528 37529 220108000000911 NILESHA KAMLAKAR PATIL 15 16 8 39

529 37530 220108000001131 PRANITA RAJENDRA DALVI 15 16 10 41

530 37531 220108000001223 SHRADDHA BAJIRAO PATIL 15 18 10 43

531 37532 220108000001468 PRACHITI DEEPAK CHALKE 15 14 8 37

532 37533 220108000000901 KHUSHI VIJAY BAWANE 15 0 6 21

533 37534 220108000000694 AKANKSHA BANDU MEHETRE 15 10 8 33

534 37535 220108000001224 POOJA DEEPAK KHAVARE 15 18 10 43

535 37536 220108000000375 NIKITA UTTAM PATIL 15 20 12 47

536 37537 220108000000390 DIVYA MASU SARWADE 15 16 8 39

537 37538 220108000000738 NISHA DILIP KAUTKAR 10 8 4 22

538 37539 220108000001633 POOJA ARUN KOKATE 15 12 10 37

539 37540 220108000000603 NANDINI LAXMAN DHADVE 15 14 10 39

540 37541 220108000000752 DIKSHA RAMESH SHINDE 15 10 4 29

541 37542 220108000001579 GAYATRI VAIJANATH SATBHAI 15 16 10 41

542 37543 220108000000840 AKSHATA ANANDA GORE 15 18 10 43

543 37544 220108000001565 MANISHA MAHADEV BAHIR 15 18 10 43

544 37545 220108000001756
ROSHANI HARISHCHANDRA 
GAIKAR

12 18 10 40

545 37546 220108000001602 SONALI AJIT GAWAND 10 0 4 14

546 37547 220108000000407 PUJA SHANKAR RAJGURU 15 18 10 43

547 37548 220108000000420 RUTUJA BALU KOLEKAR 15 16 10 41

548 37549 220108000001420 PUJA VIJAY PATIL 15 12 10 37

549 37550 220108000000629 BHAGYASHRI VIJAY CHORGHE 15 14 8 37

550 37551 220108000001315 POOJA TUKARAM AKHADE 12 16 10 38
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551 37552 220108000000850
AISHWARYA APPASAHEB 
PAWAR

15 16 8 39

552 37553 220108000001140 PRADNYA AVINASH PAWAR 12 16 8 36

553 37554 220108000001852 KAJAL VIJAY VANJARE 15 8 4 27

554 37555 220108000000288 SANSKRUTI ARUN THAKUR 12 18 10 40

555 37556 220108000000419 KARTIKI SANTOSH KUMBHAR 12 12 8 32

556 37557 220108000000406 SHWETA SUBHASH SHINDE 15 0 6 21

557 37558 220108000001064 DIPTI VIDYADHAR RANE 15 20 12 47

558 37559 220108000001250 SNEHA DATTATRAY SALUNKE 15 16 8 39

559 37560 220108000000970 POOJA KALIDAS GEND 15 8 8 31

560 37561 220108000001493 SAYAMA NAYYUM PATHAN 12 12 4 28

561 37562 220108000000915
PRANJALI PRASHANT 
PALSHETKAR

15 14 12 41

562 37563 220108000000590 SANDHYA GANESH MOTE 12 12 8 32

563 37564 220108000000414 RUPALI MAHENDRA SABLE 15 16 10 41

564 37565 220108000001820 MANSI NAVANIT MHATRE 15 14 8 37

565 37566 220108000000458 VAISHALI ARJUN GANGURDE 3 0 0 3

566 37567 220108000001793 SAKSHI SANDIPAN POTEKAR 12 0 4 16

567 37568 220108000000973 GAURI MANOJ KUNJIR 15 12 6 33

568 37569 220108000001013 SAMIKSHA SATISH SAWANT 12 8 6 26

569 37570 220108000001222 BHARTI BALURAO MISAL 12 14 6 32

570 37571 220108000001331 SANDHYA SHIVAJI CHAVAN 15 14 6 35

571 37572 220108000000623 MANASI RAMESH TEMBE 15 18 12 45

572 37573 220108000001070 PRANJALI EKNATH KASHIDE 10 0 4 14

573 37574 220108000000972 PRIYANKA JAYENDRA WAGH 12 14 6 32
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574 37575 220108000000828 SARIKA SACHIN PAWAR 12 14 8 34

575 37576 220108000001159 ISHA MOTI GADLING 3 0 0 3

576 37577 220108000001858 SONALI BABASO NIKAM 15 18 10 43

577 37578 220108000001156 RUPALI SUNIL TAYADE 0 0 0 0

578 37579 220108000001062
DIVYA MUKUNDA 
WADIBHASME

12 18 8 38

579 37580 220108000000631
CHANNDANA CHANDRAKANT 
GAIKAR

12 18 10 40

580 37581 220108000001273 RUTUJA RAVINDRA SHINDE 15 12 8 35

581 37582 220108000001090 RASISHTHA MARUTI PATIL 15 10 6 31

582 37583 220108000000038 RITU RAMASARE JAISWAR 15 12 6 33

583 37584 220108000001463 SIDDHI PRATAP BELOSE 15 10 6 31

584 37585 220108000001136 RUTUJA SUBHASH SHENKAR 15 14 10 39

585 37586 220108000000614 DIPMALA TEJAS KENI 15 12 10 37

586 37587 220108000000841 JAGRUTTI ALKESH CHITTE 15 14 10 39

587 37588 220108000000670 NAMRATA SHARAD RAUT 12 10 6 28

588 37589 220108000000031 ARATI DAYARAM SAWADH 15 0 0 15

589 37590 220108000001749 MINAL KAMALAKAR VYAPARI 15 0 1 16

590 37591 220108000001482 ROHINI DAMODHAR GADE 15 20 10 45

591 37592 220108000000408
SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 
MOKASHI

15 16 10 41

592 37593 220108000000303 HEENA KADIR SHAIKH 15 18 10 43

593 37594 220108000000695 PRIYANKA MANIK KAMBLE 10 8 4 22

594 37595 220108000001688 NEHA TANAJI PAWAR 15 16 12 43

595 37596 220108000001831 ARUNA NAMDEV PATIL 15 18 12 45

596 37597 220108000001803 VAISHNAVI VILAS PATIL 15 0 1 16
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597 37598 220108000001200 SNEHAL SANTOSH GATE 10 5 1 16

598 37599 220108000001467 ARTI LAXMAN BHOSALE 12 14 6 32

599 37600 220108000001374
SNEHAL DIGAMBAR 
KSHIRSAGAR

15 16 8 39

600 37601 220108000000708 RADHA LAXMAN NAWALE 0 0 4 4

601 37602 220108000001723 AMRUTA RAGHUNATH GOSAVI 15 14 10 39

602 37603 220108000001384
MONA SATYANARAYAN 
PATVA

12 16 8 36

603 37604 220108000000541 JAYSHRI SANTOSH MOHITE 10 12 8 30

604 37605 220108000000883 TANVI SHIVAJI ZENDE 5 0 0 5

605 37606 220108000000258 SNEHA SANJAY PAWAR 12 16 10 38

606 37607 220108000000898 SUVARNA DILIP LINGE 15 18 8 41

607 37608 220108000000731 PRITI SUKHDEV WANKHEDE 5 8 4 17

608 37609 220108000000547 SHIVANJALI MOHAN MAHAJAN 15 16 10 41

609 37610 220108000000459 NIKITA SHIVAJI VIDHATE 15 10 6 31

610 37611 220108000001436 RUTUJA SHIVAJI SALOKHE 15 20 12 47

611 37612 220108000000437 RANI ASHOK VAIDYA 15 16 12 43

612 37613 220108000001248 CHAITRA ANAND HALIJOL 12 14 8 34

613 37614 220108000001621 PRIYANKA SHARAD DESAI 12 12 6 30

614 37615 220108000001494 JYOTI DHONDIRAM PAWAR 15 18 10 43

615 37616 220108000001240 NIKITA DADU PATIL 15 16 12 43

616 37617 220108000001454 PRAJAKTA BANDU BARKADE 15 18 12 45

617 37618 220108000000537 MONIKA RANGRAO JANKAR 15 16 10 41

618 37619 220108000001627 VARSHA DEVESH KHANDRE 15 14 6 35

619 37620 220108000001555 VASUDHA UMESH SHELAKE 15 16 8 39
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620 37621 220108000001775 MOHINI POPAT HAJARE 15 12 10 37

621 37622 220108000000733 ANISHA MEGHRAJ WANKHEDE 3 10 6 19

622 37623 220108000000087 RUCHITA JALINDAR SAWANT 15 16 8 39

623 37624 220108000001137
MANGAL YASHAWANT 
PADAVAL

10 16 10 36

624 37625 220108000001707
VAISHNAVI RAMESHWAR 
YEOLE

15 14 10 39

625 37626 220108000000872 GAURI SANJAY PATANE 15 10 6 31

626 37627 220108000000080
AMRUTA SHANKAR 
SONAWANE

10 0 0 10

627 37628 220108000000092
SAMRUDDHI GANESH 
BHANGARE

10 0 1 11

628 37629 220108000001746
BHAGYASHREE MALLAPPA 
PUJARI

15 18 10 43

629 37630 220108000001819 NIKITA TANAJI NATULKAR 12 5 6 23

630 37631 220108000000468 YOGITA SANTOSH SHIRASKAR 15 18 12 45

631 37632 220108000001166 SANIKA KRUSHNAT NANGARE 15 20 12 47

632 37633 220108000001055 NISHA NAMDEV DHOTRE 15 14 8 37

633 37634 220108000000036 YUGANTI LAXMAN WAK 15 14 10 39

634 37635 220108000000186 SAKSHI VIJAY KAMBLE 10 5 6 21

635 37636 220108000000089 MONALI BALU WAGHMARE 10 0 6 16

636 37637 220108000001270 SONALI UTTAM PAWAR 15 12 10 37

637 37638 220108000001631 MOHINI DINESH AMBODKAR 15 12 8 35

638 37639 220108000000478 DIKSHA DINESH PAWAR 15 10 8 33

639 37640 220108000001662 RUTUJA TUKARAM MAHADIK 15 14 8 37

640 37641 220108000000914 ASHWINI RAHUL USHIR 15 14 6 35

641 37642 220108000000006 SHREYA SATISH KAMBLE 10 10 6 26

642 37643 220108000000857 POOJA RAJESH LOHAR 12 10 10 32
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643 37644 220108000000912 RUTUJA BANDA DHUMAL 12 16 10 38

644 37645 220108000001663 ANKITA SANJAY SHINDE 15 16 8 39

645 37646 220108000000136 BAIRAJA ASHOKRAO MASKE 15 0 6 21

646 37647 220108000000102 ASHWINI RAMA BHAGAT 12 12 8 32

647 37648 220108000001169 AARTI BHAUSO KHARAT 15 18 10 43

648 37649 220108000000354 SANIKA MARUTI SHELAKE 12 18 6 36

649 37650 220108000000066 ANITA BHARAT PATIL 12 0 10 22

650 37651 220108000001051 ADITI DIPAK SAWANT 12 20 10 42

651 37652 220108000000669 KOMAL SUDHAKAR HIWALE 3 0 0 3

652 37653 220108000001361 MAYURI SONBA SHINDE 12 14 10 36

653 37654 220108000000395 SHIVANJALI RAJENDRA MORE 12 0 4 16

654 37655 220108000000673
SHRAVANI DIGAMBAR 
KARAPE

15 18 12 45

655 37656 220108000000332
SHAKUNTALA BHANUDAS 
MOHITE

15 12 8 35

656 37657 220108000001754 NIRMALA ABASAHEB HUMBE 15 14 6 35

657 37658 220108000001456 VARSHA BHARAT UGALE 15 14 8 37

658 37659 220108000001822 ARCHANA BARKU GADADHE 15 14 10 39

659 37660 220108000000734 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH SHINDE 10 14 6 30

660 37661 220108000001163 SHRADHA LAXMAN LANDGE 15 18 10 43

661 37662 220108000000903 TANUJA MANOJ NAGARGOJE 12 0 0 12

662 37663 220108000000133
SHRADDHA SANTOSH 
WAJEKAR

15 14 12 41

663 37664 220108000001797 VRUSHALI APPASAHEB MANE 15 12 8 35

664 37665 220108000001458
GAYATRI NILESH 
SURYAWANSHI

12 16 10 38

665 37666 220108000001726 GAURI SANTOSH KHAIRE 10 0 0 10
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666 37667 220108000000233 ANURADHA BHARAT VASAVE 10 16 8 34

667 37668 220108000000679 TEJAL MOHAN SHERKAR 15 0 4 19

668 37669 220108000001317 ASMITA SANJAY MULKHEDE 15 16 10 41

669 37670 220108000000200 VARSHA VITTHAL KADAM 12 14 10 36

670 37671 220108000001457 ANUKSHA PRADIP RANDHIR 15 18 12 45

671 37672 220108000001811
SARITA SHASHIKANT 
WAGHMODE

15 18 12 45

672 37673 220108000001716
RUTUJA BALASAHEB 
KHEDKAR

5 0 0 5

673 37674 220108000001473 SEJAL HARIRAM PAL 15 16 12 43

674 37675 220108000001694
PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA 
JADHAV

15 12 6 33

675 37676 220108000000488 PRANALI RAVSAHEB RUPNAR 10 0 1 11

676 37677 220108000000286 MILAN VAMAN DAGALE 12 10 4 26

677 37678 220108000000539 MUKTI SHIVAJI PATIL 10 10 8 28

678 37679 220108000000534 VAISHNAVI DHANAJI SALEKAR 10 10 4 24

679 37680 220108000000770 VANSHITA VIJAY MORE 15 18 12 45

680 37681 220108000001706 PRIYANKA SANJAY RATHOD 10 5 1 16

681 37682 220108000000823 DIVYA RAJU NAGPURE 15 14 6 35

682 37683 220108000001809
LAXMI SHASHIKANT 
WAGHMODE

15 18 10 43

683 37684 220108000000191 MANJIRI RAJARAM BHATADE 15 14 10 39

684 37685 220108000001572 VAIBHAVI DINKAR KOLI 5 12 4 21

685 37686 220108000000884 SNEHA SANJAY BHOSALE 15 18 12 45

686 37687 220108000000225 SAKSHI ANIL BHANDARE 10 12 6 28

687 37688 220108000001798 ASHVINI SHIVAJI GALANDE 15 16 10 41

688 37689 220108000000843 PRIYANKA SHANKAR DHUVRE 0 0 0 0
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689 37690 220108000000496 SNEHAL NILESH MALME 3 0 4 7

690 37691 220108000001540 KOMAL DHANAJI DAPHALE 12 10 6 28

691 37692 220108000000320 SNEHAL BABASO GHADGE 15 8 4 27

692 37693 220108000000453 POOJA BHAUSAHEB DEORE 12 12 8 32

693 37694 220108000001604 DIKSHA TANAJI BHANDALKAR 5 0 0 5

694 37695 220108000000162 AKANKSHA SANJAY THOKALE 10 10 6 26

695 37696 220108000000387 NEHA VASUDEV KHADEKAR 15 12 6 33

696 37697 220108000000475 KANCHAN ANIL SHELKE 5 14 8 27

697 37698 220108000001577 POOJA DATTATRAY BAGAL 12 14 6 32

698 37699 220108000000103 SAKSHI NARAYAN MEHASARE 12 12 6 30

699 37700 220108000000415 MAYA SHRAVAN MORE 12 8 6 26

700 37701 220108000000556 KALPANA SANTU UBALE 15 12 4 31

701 37702 220108000001139 SUPRIYA ATISH RATHOD 12 14 8 34

702 37703 220108000001563 SHREYA SURESH BHANDARI 15 18 12 45

703 37704 220108000001040 SNEHAL MAHADEV MANE 15 14 8 37

704 37705 220108000000702 ARCHANA DADASAHEB PATIL 5 0 0 5

705 37706 220108000001147 SAKSHI SANTOSH TALEKAR 15 16 10 41

706 37707 220108000000978 DARSHANA MOTIRAM GOSAVI 15 8 4 27

707 37708 220108000001759 MOHINI ADINATH INGLE 10 0 0 10

708 37709 220108000000086 SALONI SUDESH JADHAV 15 14 6 35

709 37710 220108000001512
SHRUTIKIRTI VALLABH 
DAHATONDE

15 14 8 37

710 37711 220108000000546 RUPALI DEVRAM CHAKOR 10 8 6 24

711 37712 220108000000836 GAURI RANGRAV JANKAR 12 12 4 28
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712 37713 220108000000946
TEJASHRI PRAKASH 
SALUNKHE

15 18 8 41

713 37714 220108000001283 LAXMI ANKUSH HIPPARKAR 15 8 4 27

714 37715 220108000000584 ANSHUKA BHANUDAS KOLI 3 0 1 4

715 37716 220108000001038 BHARATI SHANTAPPA KENI 3 0 0 3

716 37717 220108000000051 NEHA MAHESH MOKAL 5 12 8 25

717 37718 220108000001560 GAYATRI MAHADEV PUJARI 10 12 1 23

718 37719 220108000001292 NIKITA BHIMRAJ SARODE 12 14 8 34

719 37720 220108000000152 POONAM RAJARAM CHAVAN 3 5 4 12

720 37721 220108000001241
MANGAL TUKARAM 
JAMDHADE

15 16 8 39

721 37722 220108000000398 SNEHAL RAVINDRA DHUMAL 15 18 12 45

722 37723 220108000000557
MAYURI BHAGWANT 
AMBAPURE

15 20 12 47

723 37724 220108000001320 BHAGYASHREE DILIP SUTAR 15 16 8 39

724 37725 220108000000399 SHUBHANGI MOHAN CHAVAN 15 16 10 41

725 37726 220108000000626
SHRADDHA RAJENDRA 
LASURE

5 18 8 31

726 37727 220108000001242 SAKSHI HARIDAS BHAVAR 15 18 10 43

727 37728 220108000000082 SOHANI SAUDAGAR GAWAND 15 18 12 45

728 37729 220108000001025 ARUNA MAROTI RATHOD 10 10 1 21

729 37730 220108000000625 RADHIKA RAJU SHINDE 15 16 8 39

730 37731 220108000000521 MADHURI NIWRUTI SOLSE 15 14 8 37

731 37732 220108000000568 AMISHA MUSTAFA SHAIKH 15 20 12 47

732 37733 220108000000115 PRIYANKA ATISH BHOSALE 15 0 0 15

733 37734 220108000000925 PRAJKTA SAMBHAJI CHAVAN 3 0 0 3

734 37735 220108000001557 PRANALI RAJESH KADU 12 12 4 28
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735 37736 220108000001405 PRANALI PANDIT SHINDE 10 12 6 28

736 37737 220108000001326 ASHWINI POPAT PARASUR 15 16 10 41

737 37738 220108000001452 RUKSAR TABARAK SHAIKH 15 5 8 28

738 37739 220108000000022 KOMAL VINOD KAMBLE 5 0 0 5

739 37740 220108000000875 MAMTA LAXMAN MANORE 10 0 1 11

740 37741 220108000000637 PAYAL SUKHDEV NAMDAS 12 12 8 32

741 37742 220108000001288 NIKITA RAJENDRA PARDESHI 15 14 8 37

742 37743 220108000001742 RUTUJA KUMAR PADWAL 15 14 8 37

743 37744 220108000001194 NISHA SANTOSH SONAWANE 15 16 10 41

744 37745 220108000001507 ANKITA BHIMRAO JADHAV 0 0 0 0

745 37746 220108000001100 ARTI SANTOSH INGLE 15 12 10 37

746 37747 220108000001068
VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA 
SOLANKE

15 14 6 35

747 37748 220108000001558 PRACHI PRAKASH THAKUR 15 14 8 37

748 37749 220108000001394 MANSI RAJENDRA BHAGAT 15 0 0 15

749 37750 220108000001532 SHRUTI BHANUDAS BANSODE 10 8 4 22

750 37751 220108000000892 MONIKA DINKAR DANGAR 12 14 10 36

751 37752 220108000000052 SNEHA SUBODH SALUNKHE 15 8 6 29

752 37753 220108000001698
YASHODA DHANANJAY 
KAMBLE

15 14 6 35

753 37754 220108000001193 BHAKTI VIJAY PHATANGARE 12 14 8 34

754 37755 220108000001425
PRATIKSHA DAMODHAR 
SABLE

5 0 0 5

755 37756 220108000001580 SUHANI SANTOSH GAWADE 12 12 8 32

756 37757 220108000001008
VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 
RANDALE

0 0 0 0

757 37758 220108000000905 CHETANA SHARAD MHATRE 10 14 10 34

Page 33 of 53



Sr. 
No. 

Chest No. Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

800 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

100 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

758 37759 220108000001605 SANJANA RAMDAS RACHMALE 10 8 1 19

759 37760 220108000001031 HARSHALA GAJANAN DALAVI 15 10 6 31

760 37761 220108000000989 ARATI ANNASO CHOUGULE 15 14 6 35

761 37762 220108000000545 VIDYA KUNDALIK DORALE 15 16 8 39

762 37763 220108000000544 YASHODA GANAPATI JADHAV 15 18 12 45

763 37764 220108000001600 SHITAL NAVNATH GAYKE 12 5 4 21

764 37765 220108000001445 SANSKRUTI SURESH DEVKATE 15 18 12 45

765 37766 220108000001385 SONAL SATISH PATIL 10 0 1 11

766 37767 220108000000703 PALLAVI GANESH YADAV 15 16 12 43

767 37768 220108000000515
BHAGYASHRI FAKIRBA 
SHINDE

15 20 10 45

768 37769 220108000001188 NEHA VINOD KOLI 10 16 10 36

769 37770 220108000000710 ANJALI JALINDAR YADAV 15 18 10 43

770 37772 220108000001383 ASHIKA EKNATH HAKE 3 0 0 3

771 37773 220108000001256 SNEHA VILAS NARNAWARE 15 20 12 47

772 37774 220108000000216 SONALI KISAN DOLTADE 12 12 8 32

773 37775 220108000000888
POONAM PRABHAKAR 
MUNDKAR

12 12 6 30

774 37776 220108000000344 ANJALI SHIVCHARN BIND 15 20 10 45

775 37777 220108000000215 PUNAM VASANT KADAM 12 18 8 38

776 37778 220108000000127 AMITA KUMAR GUNJAL 5 0 0 5

777 37779 220108000000775 SAKSHI RAJESH HOL 12 10 4 26

778 37780 220108000000690 CHAITALI JAGDISH PATIL 15 16 10 41

779 37781 220108000000834 DAMINI SANDESH SALUNKE 12 18 12 42

780 37782 220108000000535 MINAKSHI GANESHRAO GIRI 15 18 12 45
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781 37783 220108000001641 SANIKA SHIVAJI KAPASE 10 5 6 21

782 37784 220108000000321 GAYATRI SANTOSH TELORE 10 0 6 16

783 37785 220108000000480 PRAJAKTA SANJAY PAWAR 15 14 8 37

784 37786 220108000000318
SANGHMITRA SANTOSH 
SHEGOKAR

15 0 0 15

785 37787 220108000000821 TEJAL SANJAY NAIK 15 12 6 33

786 37788 220108000001768 POOJA APPA BHOS 15 14 8 37

787 37789 220108000001046 DHANASHREE VITHOBA MORE 15 14 1 30

788 37790 220108000000338 GAURI DATTATRAY GADGE 10 0 1 11

789 37791 220108000000700 PRATIKSHA MANIK THORAVAT 15 18 15 48

790 37792 220108000001002 PRAGATI VITTHAL KANSE 15 10 8 33

791 37793 220108000001145 PRAJAKTA SANTOSH YADAV 12 12 1 25

792 37794 220108000001767 SNEHAL EKNATH HINGE 15 14 8 37

793 37795 220108000000820 AMRUTA MAHENDRA KAMBLE 15 14 10 39

794 37796 220108000001362 ASMITA VINOD BORSE 15 5 6 26

795 37797 220108000000847 PUJA DEVRAO SHINDE 10 8 6 24

796 37798 220108000001261 LAXMI DNYANESHWAR SAGAR 10 5 4 19

797 37799 220108000001099 DIVYA MADHUKAR KHAIRE 12 18 10 40

798 37800 220108000000543 ANKITA PRAKASH BHOSALE 15 16 10 41

799 37801 220108000001814 PRITI RAJESH TELKIKAR 5 0 6 11

800 37802 220108000001004 TANUJA VASANT PATIL 12 16 10 38

801 37803 220108000000822 DIPALI KISHOR WAGHMARE 12 10 10 32

802 37804 220108000001614 JAYSHRI UADDHAV PALVE 10 0 0 10

803 37805 220108000001006 PRACHI PRAVIN THALE 12 16 10 38
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804 37806 220108000001122 SAKSHI UDDHAV DALVI 15 18 10 43

805 37807 220108000001689 RUPALI RAVINDRA SAVALE 15 5 6 26

806 37808 220108000000247 SHRUTIKA SATISH AUTI 15 16 8 39

807 37809 220108000000477 MADHURI LAXMAN GHASE 15 12 10 37

808 37810 220108000000300 ARYA BHAGAWAN PATIL 5 5 6 16

809 37811 220108000001220
NEHA MAHADEV 
NARAYANKAR

15 16 8 39

810 37812 220108000001097 PRATIKSHA DADASO GUNJAL 15 18 12 45

811 37813 220108000000053 SANIKA SUBHASH JADHAV 15 18 12 45

812 37814 220108000000704 SONAM SAMBHAJI CHAVAN 15 18 12 45

813 37815 220108000001205 KALPANA NATHURAM KADAM 15 20 12 47

814 37816 220108000001219 UZMA IBRAHEEM PATEL 15 18 12 45

815 37817 220108000001712 PALLAVI RAJENDRA BIRHADE 15 18 10 43

816 37818 220108000001007 PRIYANKA VIPUL THAKUR 12 12 6 30

817 37819 220108000001578 SRUSHTI SATISH JADHAV 10 0 0 10

818 37820 220108000001711 JANHAVI RAJENDRA PATIL 15 18 10 43

819 37821 220108000001314 VAISHNAVI RAVINDRA KHADE 15 10 8 33

820 37822 220108000000322 CHANCHAL RAJENDRA AHIRE 15 14 8 37

821 37823 220108000001390 DIKSHA UTTAM PAWAR 10 12 8 30

822 37824 220108000000707 SHAHIN NAUSHAD KHALIPHA 15 18 10 43

823 37825 220108000000413 JANAKI JANARDAN MANE 15 16 10 41

824 37826 220108000000654 DIPTI ISHWAR TEMBHARE 15 16 10 41

825 37827 220108000001727 ARCHANA SANJAY CHAVAN 15 14 6 35

826 37828 220108000000597 SAEE ARUN SHINDE 5 12 8 25
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827 37829 220108000000295 NANDINI UTTAM NETARE 15 16 6 37

828 37830 220108000001381 SAKSHI SANTOSH LAD 15 18 8 41

829 37831 220108000001396 SHAHIN HASAN KAMANWALE 15 10 8 33

830 37832 220108000001713 RIYA ANIL SHIRSATH 12 14 8 34

831 37833 220108000001643
VANDANA ROHIDAS 
DHERANGE

15 16 10 41

832 37834 220108000000587
DHANASHREE DINESH 
SHEDAGE

15 12 10 37

833 37835 220108000000753 JAGRUTI VIJAY GHORPADE 12 16 6 34

834 37836 220108000001380 RADHA POPAT GARAD 15 14 6 35

835 37837 220108000001515 PRIYANKA GAJANAN DHOMNE 15 20 12 47

836 37838 220108000000098 MAYURI ASHOK SHENDGE 15 16 10 41

837 37839 220108000000169 SUCHITA BHAUSAHEB DEORE 12 16 8 36

838 37840 220108000000013 KIRTI SUBHASH MORE 3 0 0 3

839 37841 220108000000427 KARISHMA RITESH KOLI 5 0 0 5

840 37842 220108000000301 DHANSHREE KAILAS GHADGE 12 18 12 42

841 37843 220108000001795
SHRUTIKA VIRUPAKSH 
JANGAM

15 16 10 41

842 37844 220108000000985 NAMRATA SUDAM BARDADE 15 20 12 47

843 37845 220108000000737 GUNVANTI RAMDAS SHIVKAR 12 16 10 38

844 37846 220108000000181
SANJANA DNYANESHWAR 
KEDAR

12 8 4 24

845 37847 220108000000166
MANASI GANGADHAR 
SONAWANE

15 16 15 46

846 37848 220108000000397 NEHA RAVINDRA MOHANE 12 10 8 30

847 37849 220108000001351 MADHURA ARUN PATIL 12 14 10 36

848 37850 220108000001112 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PATIL 12 0 8 20

849 37851 220108000000299
GAYATREE JAGDISH 
YASHWANTE

12 20 10 42
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850 37852 220108000000750 USHA TANAJI KARVEKAR 15 12 8 35

851 37853 220108000000865
TRUPTI AJAYKUMAR 
BHONDEKAR

15 12 6 33

852 37854 220108000001728 SONALI SHRISHAIL KOLI 12 12 4 28

853 37855 220108000001836 TANVI SANDESH NIKAM 5 0 6 11

854 37856 220108000000434
DNYANESHWARI ATUL 
JADHAV

15 16 10 41

855 37857 220108000000792 AMISHA ANIL GHARAT 12 18 10 40

856 37858 220108000000194 DIKSHA KAILAS SHINDE 0 0 1 1

857 37859 220108000001204 SAKSHI NAVNATH KADAM 15 16 10 41

858 37860 220108000001740
AKSHADA SHANTARAM 
HOLKAR

15 16 8 39

859 37861 220108000000433 PRATIKSHA VILAS DADAS 15 18 10 43

860 37862 220108000001737 MUSKAN MUSTAK KHAN 15 18 12 45

861 37863 220108000001203 RUPALI JAYRAM SHEVALE 15 16 10 41

862 37864 220108000001225 ANJALI ANIL JADHAV 15 20 12 47

863 37865 220108000001850 APEKSHA SUBHASH KARANDE 12 12 1 25

864 37866 220108000000869
JANHAVI AJAYKUMAR 
BHONDEKAR

12 0 1 13

865 37867 220108000000743
VEDANGI PRABHUSHWAR 
MHATRE

15 18 10 43

866 37868 220108000000236 TRUPTI GAJANAN MESARE 5 0 0 5

867 37869 220108000001851 SHIVANI SATISH GANJAVE 15 18 10 43

868 37870 220108000001845 JANHAVI SANJAY YERUDKAR 12 16 10 38

869 37871 220108000001231 TAMANNA SIKANDAR SHAIKH 15 16 10 41

870 37872 220108000000825 ANKITA MAHADEV MANE 15 12 4 31

871 37873 220108000000862
VAISHNAVI VASANT 
CHINCHWADKAR

10 16 10 36

872 37874 220108000001303 RUPALI VITTHAL DHEBE 15 16 12 43
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873 37875 220108000000837 TANISHA RUPESH MOKAL 12 0 6 18

874 37876 220108000001075 POOJA DATTATRAYA DODAKE 15 12 8 35

875 37877 220108000001227 JOTSNA SHANKAR KADAM 15 18 10 43

876 37878 220108000000971 PAYAL DATTATRAY BOTE 15 20 12 47

877 37879 220108000000910 DIKSHITA SUBHASH SHELAR 5 0 1 6

878 37880 220108000000118 SEJAL NAMDEV PATIL 12 0 6 18

879 37881 220108000001076 SHRAVANI HANUMANT KALE 15 16 6 37

880 37882 220108000001226 SONAM SANTOSH SHELAR 15 8 8 31

881 37883 220108000000174 PURVA MAHADEO DESHMUKH 12 0 0 12

882 37884 220108000001518 KSHITI RAJENDRA RASAL 15 20 12 47

883 37885 220108000001185 SAROJA DAGDU CHANDRUP 10 0 0 10

884 37886 220108000000034 SWATI VIJAY KADAM 3 0 0 3

885 37887 220108000000773 DIKSHA BHAGWAN BHOIR 3 12 4 19

886 37888 220108000001079 SAKSHI BAPU GULAVE 15 12 10 37

887 37889 220108000000047 TANUJA DATTATRAY KADLAG 10 0 6 16

888 37890 220108000000201 SARIKA ANNA SAKATE 12 18 8 38

889 37891 220108000000924 VAISHNAVI VIJAY SALUNKHE 12 10 4 26

890 37892 220108000001074 PRIYA PANDURANG JADHAV 15 16 8 39

891 37893 220108000000682 PRADNYA MARUTI DHERANGE 15 0 6 21

892 37894 220108000000393 SIDDHI DATTATRAY YEVALE 10 0 1 11

893 37895 220108000000046 POOJA SAHEBRAO KARALE 10 0 1 11

894 37896 220108000001271 SWEETY DEEPAK KADAM 15 16 10 41

895 37897 220108000001763 MUKTA TANAJI VISHWASRAO 15 16 8 39
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896 37898 220108000001590 PRITI RAJESH SAWANT 15 14 8 37

897 37899 220108000000473 VIDYA VIJAY RATHOD 15 14 8 37

898 37900 220108000000681 RENUKA DATTATRAY VARALE 15 14 8 37

899 37901 220108000000373 APARNA SAMADHAN CHAVAN 15 10 6 31

900 37902 220108000000916 PURVA BAJIRAV SALUNKHE 10 14 8 32

901 37903 220108000001077 SHWETA SHAHAJI TAKIK 15 16 12 43

902 37904 220108000001397 NISHA RAJENDRA YELVE 15 18 12 45

903 37905 220108000001546 NIKITA MAHADEV CHOURE 15 0 4 19

904 37906 220108000000190 SEEMA GURUNATH GOMDHALI 10 0 0 10

905 37907 220108000001415 NIKITA SANTOSH JAGTAP 15 18 15 48

906 37908 220108000000665 SHRAYU BHAURAO MISKIN 12 16 8 36

907 37909 220108000000716 NILAM SAGAR SURJUSE 12 16 6 34

908 37910 220108000001290 PRATIKSHA POPAT MAINGADE 15 12 8 35

909 37911 220108000001272
ARCHANA BHARAT 
BICHUKALE

12 14 6 32

910 37912 220108000001574 NEHA RAJKUMAR SINGH 15 14 6 35

911 37913 220108000001081
SAKSHI DHANANJAY 
DHADAGE

15 16 10 41

912 37914 220108000001398
PRIYANKA DADASAHEB 
PUKALE

15 18 10 43

913 37915 220108000001254 SIMRAN RAJENDRA POWAR 15 12 6 33

914 37916 220108000001126 MEGHNA VIREN PATIL 15 16 8 39

915 37917 220108000000680 TANVI VIJAY SHELKE 15 14 8 37

916 37918 220108000001417 ANJALI SURYAKANT PAWAR 15 16 10 41

917 37919 220108000000564
SHUBHANGI SAKHARAM 
DHOKALE

15 16 8 39

918 37920 220108000000476 JAGRUTI ANANDA JADHAV 5 0 0 5
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919 37921 220108000001399 MINAL MARUTI TAVARE 15 14 10 39

920 37922 220108000001416 SANA SHAHANOOR SHAIKH 15 18 12 45

921 37923 220108000000055 POOJA RAMESH GADEKAR 15 8 8 31

922 37924 220108000000902
SHUBHANGI BALASAHEB 
BHOSALE

15 18 10 43

923 37925 220108000000203 PUJA DADASO GHOLVE 10 18 10 38

924 37926 220108000001684 SEEMA SHIVAJI LONDHE 10 8 8 26

925 37927 220108000001764 ASHWINI NITIN DESHMUKH 12 18 10 40

926 37928 220108000000729 SANJIVANI VINOD MURKHE 5 10 4 19

927 37929 220108000000367 DIKSHA GAUTAM SURWADE 12 12 6 30

928 37930 220108000001774
VAISHALI JAGANNATH 
DUMBRE

15 14 8 37

929 37931 220108000001789
SWAPANLI FULCHAND 
RANKHAMB

15 20 8 43

930 37932 220108000000817 NEHA KAILAS CHAUDHARI 15 18 10 43

931 37933 220108000001526 VAIBHAVI AVINASH JADHAV 5 8 4 17

932 37934 220108000000317 JUI VINOD NAGRALE 10 0 4 14

933 37935 220108000000226 KAJAL KASHINATH MANE 15 14 6 35

934 37936 220108000001765
DNYANESHWARI SANDIP 
VISHWASRAO

15 14 8 37

935 37937 220108000000138 JAYASHRI BHADU BHALERAO 15 0 6 21

936 37938 220108000001253 SAKSHI BANDU KOLI 10 12 10 32

937 37939 220108000000811
AISHWARYA SURESH 
MESHRAM

15 12 10 37

938 37940 220108000001755 GAURI GOROBA GHAVATE 15 18 8 41

939 37941 220108000000455
MAITHILI CHANDRAKANT 
AGALE

10 5 6 21

940 37942 220108000001783 DIVYA SOMNATH CHAVAN 15 18 10 43

941 37943 220108000001125 RANI NARAYAN SANAS 15 18 10 43
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942 37944 220108000001753
MANISHA BALASAHEB 
HIPPARKAR

15 18 8 41

943 37945 220108000000256 SANDHYA ARJUN MAGADE 12 18 12 42

944 37946 220108000000854 SWATI BALU ADSUL 12 16 8 36

945 37947 220108000001048 ARYA SOPAN VARE 15 20 8 43

946 37948 220108000001833 RANJANA SHANKAR KANADE 5 8 1 14

947 37949 220108000001392
PUNAM JAGANNATH 
KHANDEKAR

15 10 4 29

948 37950 220108000001372 DISHA SOMESHWAR DEVHARE 15 12 8 35

949 37951 220108000000620
ANKITA DNYANESHWAR 
LENDAVE

15 18 10 43

950 37952 220108000000259 PRIYANKA HANMANT HAGIR 15 18 12 45

951 37953 220108000000628 SNEHA DATTA SHINDE 10 14 6 30

952 37954 220108000000963 AARTI RAJU KAMBLE 15 0 6 21

953 37955 220108000001747 FIJA MEHAMUD SHAIKH 12 14 0 26

954 37956 220108000000312 SHITAL KRUSHNAT MANE 15 18 10 43

955 37957 220108000001045 PRACHI DILIP THOKAL 10 0 1 11

956 37958 220108000000664
SAMIKSHA GOVARDHAN 
AMZARE

15 18 12 45

957 37959 220108000001059 ANJALI AJAY KHILARE 15 14 8 37

958 37960 220108000001377
SHRUTI SOMESHWAR 
DEVHARE

12 5 6 23

959 37961 220108000001813
TEJASHREE SANJAY 
MHALASKAR

15 16 10 41

960 37962 220108000000824 SHWETA RAVINDRA KENI 15 14 10 39

961 37963 220108000001569 VAISHNAVI SANDIP MULIK 15 20 12 47

962 37964 220108000001234 RUCHITA SUNIL SATAV 10 10 4 24

963 37965 220108000000917 ROSHANI RAMESH SHINDE 0 14 10 24

964 37966 220108000001266 MONALI JEEVAN DHOBALE 15 18 8 41
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965 37967 220108000000289 MADHURI VIJAY PATIL 15 16 12 43

966 37968 220108000000657 ANKITA RAMCHANDRA PISE 15 16 8 39

967 37969 220108000000524 MRUNALI HAMBIRRAO PATIL 15 18 10 43

968 37970 220108000000223 RUPALI VITTHAL KOLI 15 12 8 35

969 37971 220108000001327 BHUMIKA MADAN KATKAR 15 18 12 45

970 37972 220108000000441 SANIKA BALU FALKE 15 20 12 47

971 37973 220108000001089 KARISHMA MARUTI PATIL 15 16 10 41

972 37974 220108000001304
DUVITA JAGANNATH 
GODAMBE

12 14 10 36

973 37975 220108000001660
SAMIKSHA SURYABHAN 
YADAV

15 20 12 47

974 37976 220108000000495 GAYATRI SANTOSH JATHOT 5 0 1 6

975 37977 220108000001854 AKSHATA ARJUN GAVALI 10 14 8 32

976 37978 220108000000520
KAJAL NAVNATH 
CHANDANSHIVE

15 18 8 41

977 37979 220108000001088 PRITI ASHOK ROKADE 10 14 6 30

978 37980 220108000000372 SHRADDHA DATTATRAY RAUT 15 14 10 39

979 37981 220108000001295 SIDDHI PRAKASH PAWAR 10 18 8 36

980 37982 220108000001328
MADHURI NATHURAM 
PARDULE

15 20 15 50

981 37983 220108000001039 SNEHA DILIP SHEVALE 15 16 10 41

982 37984 220108000000436 AARTI RAMDAS DATIR 12 5 6 23

983 37985 220108000000213 SHRAVANI SANJAY DAKHANE 3 0 1 4

984 37986 220108000000428 PAYAL SANJAY CHAVAN 15 18 10 43

985 37987 220108000000807
VAISHNAVI MAHADEV 
KAMBLE

15 10 6 31

986 37988 220108000001033 DIVYA JAGADISH SHELAR 15 14 10 39

987 37989 220108000001423 AARTI KUNDALIK SHENDGE 5 8 1 14
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988 37990 220108000001063 SAKSHI RAVINDRA LODHE 15 5 6 26

989 37991 220108000000050 POOJA SHANKAR KHAVRE 5 0 0 5

990 37992 220108000000565 SARIKA MOHAN SHINDE 15 10 1 26

991 37993 220108000001060 DIPALI GOKUL TAKLE 15 16 8 39

992 37994 220108000000596 SONAM RAMDAS PAWAR 5 0 0 5

993 37995 220108000001026 ANAMIKA ACHHELAL JAISWAL 15 14 8 37

994 37996 220108000001480 GAURI VIJAY CHAVAN 10 0 0 10

995 37997 220108000000154 BHUMI HARESH PATIL 12 5 4 21

996 37998 220108000000678 POOJA AMBADAS BANSODE 15 12 8 35

997 38000 220108000000308
AAKANKSHA SAMBHAJI 
NIWALE

5 12 6 23

998 38001 220108000000580 RANI SADASHIV SARGAR 10 14 8 32

999 38002 220108000001275 KAMAL MADHUKAR BUTTE 15 16 8 39

1000 38003 220108000000814 SAMTA MURLIDHAR GHARDE 12 0 4 16

1001 38004 220108000000762 PAYAL JAYESH GHARAT 15 20 12 47

1002 38005 220108000000677 ANJALI JANARDAN CHAVAN 15 20 10 45

1003 38006 220108000000705 ROHINI MOHAN HARANE 12 14 8 34

1004 38008 220108000000676 RAVINA SOPAN CHIKANE 15 18 8 41

1005 38009 220108000001665
PRATIKSHA HANUMANT 
PAWALE

15 18 10 43

1006 38010 220108000000245 ANKITA RAJENDRA JADHAV 15 10 6 31

1007 38011 220108000000810 MONALI GANESHRAO TELANG 3 10 1 14

1008 38012 220108000001176 POOJA BHIKAN KOLI 10 10 6 26

1009 38013 220108000001264 RINA DILIP GONDANE 10 0 6 16

1010 38014 220108000001014
DNYANESHWARI MURLIDHAR 
SABALE

12 12 8 32

Page 44 of 53



Sr. 
No. 

Chest No. Application No. Name of Candidate
Shotput 
Marks

800 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

100 mtrs 
Running 
Marks

Total 
Marks

1011 38015 220108000000859 SIMA SUBHASHSING RAJPUT 12 12 6 30

1012 38016 220108000000283
INDRAYANI LAXMAN 
MADHAVI

15 16 10 41

1013 38017 220108000000279 SAPANA ANANDA LAVHATE 15 14 8 37

1014 38018 220108000001667
SANSKRUTI HANMANT 
SATPUTE

15 18 8 41

1015 38019 220108000000228 NIKITA NITIN BHILARE 15 20 15 50

1016 38020 220108000000566 PRATYANJA ROHIT PATIL 15 16 12 43

1017 38021 220108000001503 POONAM KISHOR NIKAM 12 18 10 40

1018 38022 220108000001306 ARYA NARAYAN GAIKWAD 5 0 0 5

1019 38023 220108000001084 DIKSHITA MOHAN VELE 15 16 10 41

1020 38024 220108000000572
VISHAKHA RAJENDRA 
THAKUR

15 16 8 39

1021 38025 220108000000348 MANALI GANPAT SHILIMKAR 10 12 10 32

1022 38026 220108000001502 RAVINA BAPU ASHAN 15 14 8 37

1023 38027 220108000001065
SAMIKSHA DATTARAM 
KULABKAR

15 18 12 45

1024 38028 220108000001559 HARSHADA MAHESH SALWE 15 16 10 41

1025 38029 220108000000027
SHREYA SHRIKANT 
BHIUNGADE

15 20 12 47

1026 38030 220108000001846 VAISHNAVI RAJU KAMBLE 12 12 10 34

1027 38031 220108000001812 SAKSHI ASHOK KHADTARE 12 18 10 40

1028 38032 220108000001409 PRAGATI MAHADEV SHINDE 10 14 8 32

1029 38033 220108000001772 PRIYANKA SURESH DOLASKAR 12 18 12 42

1030 38034 220108000000272 SAYALI GURUNATH PATIL 12 16 8 36

1031 38035 220108000000229 NEHA SANTOSH PATIL 15 18 12 45

1032 38036 220108000001743
JAYSHREE BALASAHEB 
KHARAT

15 14 8 37

1033 38037 220108000001751 SUVARNA SATISH GAGARE 15 18 12 45
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1034 38038 220108000000639 ESHA VIJAY PATIL 15 16 10 41

1035 38039 220108000000980 VIDYA VASANT LAGAD 15 12 8 35

1036 38040 220108000000067
DHANASHRI PRASHANT 
JADHAV

5 0 0 5

1037 38041 220108000001808
LAXMI DNAYANESHWAR 
YEDAVE

12 14 8 34

1038 38042 220108000001120 SAKSHI GURUNATH BEDEKAR 12 18 8 38

1039 38043 220108000000709 KALYANI BHUSHAN PATIL 12 14 10 36

1040 38044 220108000003181
SHRADDHA DHANANJAY 
PATIL

15 20 15 50

1041 38045 220108000001800 KOMAL VIKAS JANRAO 15 16 6 37

1042 38046 220108000000742
POOJA CHANDRAKANT 
DHUMAL

15 20 12 47

1043 38047 220108000001818 ASHA RAJU KHADSE 15 14 10 39

1044 38048 220108000001118 ANKITA UMAJI PATIL 15 16 8 39

1045 38049 220108000001067 ROSHANI RAMKRUSHNA PATIL 15 14 6 35

1046 38050 220108000001341 JYOTI SANJAY GAIKWAD 15 18 10 43

1047 38051 220108000000429 SHRUTI JAHINDRA GHOLAP 15 16 10 41

1048 38052 220108000001119 HOMESHWARI TANAJI KOLHE 12 18 8 38

1049 38053 220108000001011 ANITA CHETAN KADAM 0 0 0 0

1050 38054 220108000001164 MANISHA BABASAHEB JORI 15 18 12 45

1051 38055 220108000000388 VAISHNAVI BALWANT YADAV 15 18 12 45

1052 38056 220108000000241 NAYANA BHAIYASAHEB MORE 12 5 1 18

1053 38057 220108000000962 PRAJAKTA APPASO NATULKAR 15 20 10 45

1054 38058 220108000001832 SUHANI VILAS MOGALE 15 18 10 43

1055 38059 220108000000083 YOGESHWARI KIRAN KOLI 0 0 0 0

1056 38060 220108000001674
ROHINI DATTATRAY 
MORKHANDE

15 16 8 39
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1057 38061 220108000001622 GAURI MANIK GHADGE 12 10 4 26

1058 38062 220108000000374 PAYAL BAPURAO MASAL 15 14 6 35

1059 38063 220108000000698 SANJANA GURUNATH PATIL 12 18 10 40

1060 38064 220108000001066 PURVSHA PRALHAD GAN 15 18 10 43

1061 38065 220108000000269 SHRUTI SURESH UTAGEEKAR 12 14 8 34

1062 38066 220108000000442 YADNYA ASHOK PATIL 3 0 0 3

1063 38067 220108000000438 CHAITALI KALURAM VAIRAT 3 0 0 3

1064 38068 220108000000805 TANUJA SANTOSH GHAGRE 15 10 6 31

1065 38069 220108000000371
SUKANYA MADHUKAR 
KACHARE

15 20 10 45

1066 38070 220108000001849
VAISHNAVI KASHINATH 
MARDHEKAR

15 18 10 43

1067 38071 220108000001278 AISHWARYA KIRAN CHIKANE 15 8 4 27

1068 38072 220108000001114 PRIYA HARI JADHAV 10 0 1 11

1069 38073 220108000001291
BHAKTIMALA DINKAR 
ARDALKAR

5 18 10 33

1070 38074 220108000001329 NEHA BHIMRAJ RATHOD 15 18 10 43

1071 38075 220108000000370 PAYAL BALU CHAVAN 15 20 10 45

1072 38076 220108000001659 SHRAVANI SHRIMANT JAGTAP 12 0 1 13

1073 38077 220108000000041
ROSHANI RAVSAHEB 
SURADKAR

10 5 1 16

1074 38078 220108000000701 SHITAL SHIVAJI SAPATALE 15 14 4 33

1075 38079 220108000001356 SARIKA BAPU SHIRKULE 15 18 10 43

1076 38080 220108000001165
MAYURI PANDURANG 
BHADANE

15 12 6 33

1077 38081 220108000001379 MUKTA SUDHIR KUBAL 12 0 0 12

1078 38082 220108000000422 VIDHI UJJWAL AWALE 15 14 6 35

1079 38083 220108000000893 ARCHANA SAKHARAM SHINDE 5 5 0 10
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1080 38084 220108000000505 PAYAL SHIVAJI MANE 15 18 10 43

1081 38085 220108000001844
SAMRUDHI NANDKISHOR 
DABHADE

10 0 1 11

1082 38086 220108000001531 PRATIKSHA SURESH SARDAR 12 0 4 16

1083 38087 220108000001828 CHANDANA SHALIK PATIL 15 12 6 33

1084 38088 220108000001856 PRAPTI AJIT PAWAR 15 18 10 43

1085 38089 220108000000921 MANASI NARAHARI PATIL 12 20 12 44

1086 38090 220108000000577 SALONI BHIKU PAWAR 12 10 6 28

1087 38091 220108000001319 BHUMI RAMESH KAMBLE 12 10 4 26

1088 38092 220108000000987
SHUBHANGEE MACHINDRA 
PIMPARKAR

12 14 8 34

1089 38093 220108000001449 SEJAL RAM BHOIR 5 5 1 11

1090 38094 220108000001357 KAJAL MAHADEV AWALE 15 16 8 39

1091 38095 220108000000474 DIPALI KRISHNA TALEKAR 15 18 10 43

1092 38096 220108000000774
NISHA VISHWANATH 
JUNGHARE

15 20 12 47

1093 38097 220108000000124 NAMRATA MAHESH KUBAL 10 0 4 14

1094 38098 220108000001330 SANIKA GANPAT MASKAR 10 5 1 16

1095 38099 220108000001107 NIKITA DAULAT WAGHMARE 15 14 10 39

1096 38100 220108000000523 SAKSHI DADASO BHOSALE 15 16 10 41

1097 38101 220108000000235 PRAPTI MAHESH PATIL 15 10 8 33

1098 38102 220108000000470 PAYAL RAMRAO RATHOD 10 0 0 10

1099 38103 220108000001243 KARISHMA SANTOSH JADHAV 10 12 4 26

1100 38104 220108000000641 SHRAVANI VIJAY PANCHAL 15 10 6 31

1101 38105 220108000001300 LALITA DHANRAJ PATIL 3 0 1 4

1102 38106 220108000000306 ASHWINI DNYANDEV PALKAR 12 0 4 16
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1103 38107 220108000000882 MANISHA SAMPAT CHAVAN 15 16 10 41

1104 38108 220108000000221 VARSHA VIJAY SHELKE 15 14 8 37

1105 38109 220108000000508 SARITA SUBHASH JADHAV 15 16 6 37

1106 38110 220108000001780 DIKSHA VIJAY MANE 12 14 6 32

1107 38111 220108000000674 SHRADDHA SURESH NAKATE 15 5 4 24

1108 38112 220108000000464 ANKITA SHIVAJI GAIKWAD 15 12 10 37

1109 38113 220108000000463
NIDHI SATYANARAYAN 
TIWARI

15 8 4 27

1110 38114 220108000000361 SNEHA MANGESH GAMARE 12 0 6 18

1111 38115 220108000001043 SANIKA GORAKH DHORMARE 15 10 8 33

1112 38116 220108000001117 PRIYA BALCHAND AHIRKAR 10 0 1 11

1113 38117 220108000000340
PALLAVI NARAYAN 
KASREKAR

15 14 10 39

1114 38118 220108000000511 RUPALI SADASHIV MASAL 12 16 10 38

1115 38119 220108000001779 ANKITA DATTATRAY NIKAM 12 18 10 40

1116 38120 220108000000616 POOJA LAXMAN HEGADE 15 16 10 41

1117 38121 220108000000366 ROHINI MILIND SADAPHULE 15 0 1 16

1118 38122 220108000000282 MONIKA SHANKAR SALAVKAR 15 14 10 39

1119 38123 220108000001575 DARSHANA VASANT JADHAV 15 18 10 43

1120 38124 220108000000961 KIRAN BAPURAO KEDAR 15 12 8 35

1121 38125 220108000000504 PRAJAKTA GIRMALLA PATIL 10 16 8 34

1122 38126 220108000000323 SUNITA RAJU MANE 15 5 4 24

1123 38127 220108000000982 SONALI RAJARAM SANAS 15 14 8 37

1124 38128 220108000000284 NEHALI NITIN PATIL 15 14 8 37

1125 38129 220108000000826 SHIVANI ASHOK JASUD 5 0 6 11
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1126 38130 220108000000264 GAURI BABU GAHALA 12 16 10 38

1127 38131 220108000000350 PRANJAL SAMADHAN MAHTRE 12 12 10 34

1128 38132 220108000001777 MANISHA ANNASO GAIKWAD 15 16 10 41

1129 38133 220108000000506
SANIKA BHAUSAHEB 
KHANDEKAR

15 18 10 43

1130 38134 220108000000184 RAKHI SHAMRAO BOKADE 12 8 8 28

1131 38135 220108000000607 MITAL RAJKUMAR SAWANT 15 12 8 35

1132 38136 220108000001776 PUJA BALU SUTAR 15 18 12 45

1133 38137 220108000000353 VANITA SHANKAR KACHARE 12 20 10 42

1134 38138 220108000001834 MADHURI ABHIMAN PAWAR 15 12 10 37

1135 38139 220108000000290 PUJA PARMESHWAR SABLE 15 10 8 33

1136 38140 220108000000349 PRAJAKTA ASHOK PATIL 5 0 1 6

1137 38141 220108000000806 MONIKA DIPAK GAVALE 10 8 4 22

1138 38142 220108000001012 SUSHAMA ANANT PAYKOLI 15 16 10 41

1139 38143 220108000000305 DEVAYANI VINOD PATIL 15 16 10 41

1140 38144 220108000001499
PALLAVI GOVIND 
GANDALEPAWAD

12 20 12 44

1141 38145 220108000001500 MAYURI MOHAN INDRE 15 18 8 41

1142 38146 220108000000900 YOGITA BABAJI DONGARE 15 16 8 39

1143 38147 220108000001805
PRAJAKTA RAMESH 
CHAUDHARI

5 8 6 19

1144 38148 220108000000068 DIPALI NANDIRAM WAGH 12 0 0 12

1145 38149 220108000001501 SWATI SAMBHAJI GAIKWAD 15 16 8 39

1146 38150 220108000000844 DIVYA ANIL SONAWANE 12 16 10 38

1147 38151 220108000001585 TANUJA PANDIT AMBHORE 5 12 6 23

1148 38152 220108000001719
MEERA VISHWANATH 
MUNDHE

15 5 4 24
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1149 38153 220108000001649 RASIKA MANOHAR SONAR 12 5 0 17

1150 38154 220108000000015 SUMITRA SUBHASH DABHADE 5 0 1 6

1151 38155 220108000001386
SAMRUDDHI BALASAHEB 
GHULE

15 16 10 41

1152 38156 220108000000610 SNEHAL MANOHAR POKALE 15 18 10 43

1153 38157 220108000001647 SHUBHANGI TUKARAM SABNE 12 12 6 30

1154 38158 220108000001345 SUJATA POPAT WADEKAR 5 8 4 17

1155 38159 220108000000130 PALLAVI DEVCHAND CHAUKE 15 14 8 37

1156 38160 220108000000550
MRUNALI BALARAM 
BHONKAR

12 0 0 12

1157 38161 220108000001087 NIMISHA GANESH KOLI 5 0 1 6

1158 38162 220108000001171 DHANSHRI PRAKASH UPASE 15 18 8 41

1159 38163 220108000001323 SAKSHI SURESH KHUDE 15 20 12 47

1160 38164 220108000000510 LALITA NAMADEV MOTE 12 18 8 38

1161 38165 220108000001648 SARIKA NANA AVHAD 15 16 10 41

1162 38166 220108000000967 PRIYANKA DIPAK PATIL 15 16 8 39

1163 38167 220108000001027 SUNITA NIKHIL GHARAT 15 8 8 31

1164 38168 220108000001322
MANALI MARUTI 
MANDLUSKAR

10 16 12 38

1165 38169 220108000000891
SHITAL PANDURANG 
GHERADE

12 18 8 38

1166 38170 220108000000509
RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA 
OLEKAR

15 16 10 41

1167 38171 220108000000969 DHANASHRI TANAJI JADHAV 15 16 8 39

1168 38172 220108000001102 RIYA BHIMDAS KADAM 15 0 4 19

1169 38173 220108000001187 AARTI DILIP PURI 15 12 8 35

1170 38174 220108000000897 RATNA RUPESH BHUNESAR 12 5 1 18

1171 38175 220108000000954 VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS KADVE 12 16 8 36
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1172 38176 220108000001030
SARASWATI SUKHADEV 
GHUMBARE

15 16 10 41

1173 38177 220108000000328
VAISHNAVI ISHWAR 
SONTAKKE

12 0 0 12

1174 38178 220108000000968 PAYAL KRUSHNAT INDALKAR 15 20 10 45

1175 38179 220108000000330 CHETNA ISHWAR SONTAKKE 10 0 0 10

1176 38180 220108000000966 YOGITA SHAHAJI MANE 15 20 12 47

1177 38181 220108000000829 SANIKA PANDURANG BHOPI 10 18 10 38

1178 38182 220108000001042 PRIYANKA SANJAY RAYSING 3 0 1 4

1179 38183 220108000000246 PRAJAKTA GANESH PATIL 12 12 6 30

1180 38184 220108000000254 MURUNAL JEETENDRA TAMBE 15 14 8 37

1181 38185 220108000000907 PRITI ANKUSH THORAT 10 14 6 30

1182 38186 220108000000831 RUTIKA RAJESH SAWANT 15 20 10 45

1183 38187 220108000001586
HARSHITA PURUSHOTTAM 
MHATRE

15 12 8 35

1184 38188 220108000000185 GITANJALI LAXMAN PATIL 12 18 10 40

1185 38189 220108000000242 NANDINI NILESH BHAGAT 12 12 8 32

1186 38190 220108000000832 PRADNYA ANANTA CHODHARI 15 20 10 45

1187 38191 220108000000170 SUPRIYA BHASKAR PARDHI 15 14 12 41

1188 38192 220108000000171 SHILPA HIRAMAN MALI 15 20 10 45

1189 38193 220108000000851 KAVERI RAJARAM MONDHE 10 12 8 30

1190 38194 220108000000175 SANIKA KRISHNA GHUDE 15 20 12 47

1191 38195 220108000000173 PUNAM NARAYAN BHOIR 15 18 12 45

1192 38196 220108000000514 KOMAL BHIKAJI PANSARE 15 12 8 35

1193 38197 220108000000172 HEMLATA MARUTI GHARAT 15 20 12 47

1194 38198 220108000000381
AISHWARYA GANESH 
GAIKWAD

15 14 8 37
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1195 38199 220108000000812 DARSHANA SANJAY JUMARE 15 16 8 39

1196 38200 220108000000380 SANIYA HIDAVAT SHAIKH 15 16 12 43

1197 38201 220108000001610 KANCHAN LAHANU PAWAR 10 20 10 40

1198 38202 220108000001461 RUPALI KRISHNA SATHE 5 0 0 5

1199 38203 220108000001310 RUTUJA BHIMCHAND MORE 10 0 0 10

1200 38204 220108000001516 STUTI SUNIL MAGAR 5 5 1 11

1201 38205 220108000001016 RIYA RAJENDRA WARKHADE 3 0 1 4

1202 38206 220108000001186
DHANASHRI SHANKAR 
PADWAL

15 18 15 48

1203 38207 220108000001640 ARPITA ANIL BORADE 5 10 1 16

1204 38208 220108000000922 DIPTI VISHWANATH PATIL 15 16 10 41

1205 38209 220108000000296
PRIYADARSHANI CHINTAMAN 
PATIL

10 5 1 16

1206 38210 220108000001697 ADITI DIPAK GAYAKWAD 15 14 6 35

1207 38211 220108000001705 PALLAVI DILIP HIRWE 15 16 10 41

1208 38212 220108000001710 SHWETA HANMANT DEVKAR 15 16 10 41

1209 38213 220108000001623 SNEHA EKNATH KAMBLE 15 12 8 35

1210 38214 220108000001806 PRIYANKA PRANIL JADHAV 10 8 0 18

( Sanjaykumar Patil )
Deputy Commissioner of Police,

Head Quarters, Navi Mumbai

Date :- 13-03-2026
Place :- Navi Mumbai
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